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MEDAL STANDINGS

Individual Team Total Rank by
Rank |NOC

S B Tot S B Tot G Tot Total
1| KOR Korea 2 1 4 2 2 4 3 4 1 8 1
2 |DEN Denmark 1 2 2 2 1 3 4 =2
3| COL Colombia 1 1 1 1 1 2 =4
4| RUS Russia 1 1 2 1 1 2 =4
5|NED Netherlands 1 1 1 =7
5| KAZ Kazakhstan 1 1 1 1 =7
5|TPE Chinese Taipei 1 1 1 1 =7
5[IND India 1 1 1 1 =7
9|USA USA 1 3 4 1 3 4 =2
10 | FRA France 1 1 1 1 =7
11|JPN Japan 1 1 1 1 2 2 =4
12| AUS Australia 1 1 1 1 =7
12 |BEL Belgium 1 1 1 1 =7
12 |CHN PR China 1 1 1 1 =7

Total: 4 4 12 6 6 6 18 10 10 10 30
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MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

WILDE Reo

Event Name Date | Medal Name NOC
Compound Men Sat 20 May | GOLD HANSEN Stephan DEN Denmark
SILVER DELOCHE Pierre-Julien FRA France
BRONZE | COGHLAN Patrick AUS Australia
Compound Women Sat 20 May | GOLD LOPEZ Sara COL Colombia
SILVER SONNICHSEN Sarah DEN Denmark
BRONZE | PRIEELS Sarah BEL Belgium
Compound Men Team Sat 20 May | GOLD SINGH Amanjeet IND India
SRITHER Chinna Raju
VERMA Abhishek
SILVER | CARDONA Camilo Andres COL Colombia
MUNOZ Daniel
OSPINA Jose Carlos
BRONZE | ANDERSON Steve USA USA
GELLENTHIEN Braden
WILDE Reo
Compound Women Team Sat 20 May | GOLD CHOI Bomin KOR Korea
SO Chaewon
SONG Yun Soo
SILVER | ANEAR Erika DEN Denmark
JENSEN Tanja
SONNICHSEN Sarah
BRONZE | AVDEEVA Natalia RUS Russia
SAVENKOVA Alexandra
VINOGRADOVA Mariia
Compound Mixed Team Sat 20 May | GOLD KIM Jongho KOR Korea
SO Chaewon
SILVER HANSEN Stephan DEN Denmark
SONNICHSEN Sarah
BRONZE | VAN NATTA Jamie USA USA
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WEI Chun-Heng

Event Name Date | Medal Name NOC
Recurve Men Sun 21 May | GOLD WIJLER Steve NED Netherlands
SILVER KIM Woojin KOR Korea
BRONZE |IM Dong Hyun KOR Korea
Recurve Women Sun 21 May | GOLD Kl Bo Bae KOR Korea
SILVER CHANG Hye Jin KOR Korea
BRONZE | HAYAKAWA Ren JPN Japan
Recurve Men Team Sun 21 May | GOLD GANKIN Denis KAZ Kazakhstan
MUSSAYEYV Sanzhar
SAIDIYEYV Oibek
SILVER IM Dong Hyun KOR Korea
KIM Woojin
OH Jin Hyek
BRONZE | FURUKAWA Takaharu JPN Japan
KIKUCHI Hideki
SUGIO Tomoki
Recurve Women Team Sun 21 May | GOLD ERDYNIEVA Natalia RUS Russia
PEROVA Ksenia
TSYREMPILOVA Sayana
SILVER | BROWN Mackenzie USA USA
LORIG Khatuna
SHEPHERD La Nola
BRONZE | CUI Yuanyuan CHN PR China
LAN Lu
Ql Yuhong
Recurve Mixed Team Sun 21 May | GOLD TAN Ya-Ting TPE Chinese Taipei

SILVER CHANG Hye Jin KOR Korea
KIM Woojin
BRONZE | BROWN Mackenzie USA USA
GARRETT Zach
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NUMBER OF ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Men Women Total Officials Total
Competitors
AUS  Australia 6 5 11 4 15
BEL  Belgium 0 1 1 1 2
CAN Canada 4 0 4 2 6
CHN PR China 4 4 8 7 15
COL Colombia 5 5 10 3 13
CRO Croatia 2 0 2 1 3
CZE Czech Republic 2 0 2 0 2
DEN Denmark 4 3 7 0 7
ESA  El Salvador 1 0 1 0 1
FIN Finland 2 1 3 0 3
FRA  France 8 2 10 4 14
GBR  Great Britain 4 2 6 2 8
HKG Hong Kong 4 0 4 1 5
INA Indonesia 6 6 12 6 18
IND India 8 8 16 7 23
IRI IR Iran 6 5 11 4 15
IRQ Iraq 1 0 1 1 2
ITA Italy 1 0 1 0 1
JPN  Japan 4 4 8 5 13
KAZ  Kazakhstan 7 4 11 3 14
KOR Korea 8 8 16 9 25
KSA  Saudi Arabia 7 0 7 3 10
KUW  Kuwait 3 0 3 2 5
MAS Malaysia 8 8 16 7 23
MEX Mexico 5 5 10 2 12
MGL Mongolia 1 2 3 1 4
NED Netherlands 6 4 10 2 12
PHI Philippines 7 8 15 3 18
RSA  South Africa 3 0 3 0 3
RUS Russia 8 8 16 7 23
SIN Singapore 1 0 1 0 1
SLO  Slovenia 1 1 2 1 3
SVK  Slovakia 0 1 1 1 2
THA  Thailand 8 8 16 4 20
TPE  Chinese Taipei 8 8 16 8 24
TUR  Turkey 7 7 14 5 19
USA USA 8 8 16 7 23
VIE Vietnam 4 6 10 3 13
Total: 38 172 132 304 116 420
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NUMBER OF ENTRIES BY EVENT

Event No. Athletes No. Countries No. Teams
Recurve Men 87 26 20
Recurve Women 70 23 14
Compound Men 85 32 20
Compound Women 62 20 16
Recurve Mixed Team 0 20 20
Compound Mixed Team 0 19 19
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ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name W. Rank Date of Birth Back No. Event
AUS  AUSTRALIA BARRETT Tristan - 15May 1993 22C  Compound Men
BYRNE Ella 463 22 Oct 1999 35B Recurve Women
COGHLAN Patrick 96 10 Sep 1974 21C Compound Men
JONES Niamh 371 01 Jun 2000 17D Compound Women
MAXWORTHY Belinda 205 03 Mar 1998 34B Recurve Women
MCSWAIN Madeline - 15 Jan 2001 18D Compound Women
OOSTHUIZEN Danie 628 13 Aug 1967 20C Compound Men
REDMAN Louise 130 13 Nov 1980 19D Compound Women
STRICKLAND Samuel 243 04 May 1999 38D Recurve Men
TYACK Ryan 75 02 Jun 1991 39D Recurve Men
WILSON Kane 483 21 Feb 1998 37D Recurve Men
JENNISON Stephen 20 Mar 1952 Team Manager
PLESS Michael 06 Jul 1957 Coach
ROSE Graeme 19 May 1961 Other Function
SHIH Ya Ping 03 Mar 1978 Coach
BEL BELGIUM PRIEELS Sarah 13 27 Feb 1990 15A Compound Women
WHITTINGHAM Allistair 31 Jan 1973 Coach
CAN CANADA MAXWELL Brian 366 13 Jan 1986 32D Recurve Men
NGUYEN Hamilton 138 15 Jun 1991 30D Recurve Men
SORLEY Conner 327 11 Sep 1995 31D Recurve Men
XUEREB Brandon 221 26 Nov 1995 33D Recurve Men
BRAHMST Alan 27 Sep 1965 Coach
RIGGS Shawn 12 Jul 1977 Coach
CHN PR CHINA CUI Yuanyuan 58 15 Feb 1992 40B Recurve Women
DING Liye - 17 Nov 1991 40B  Recurve Men
LAN Lu - 14 Sep 1998 41B Recurve Women
LI Jialun - 13 Jan 1993 41B Recurve Men
MENG Fanxu 82 28 Jul 1997 42B  Recurve Women
QI Yuhong 21 25 Aug 1989 43B Recurve Women
WANG Dapeng 112 03 Dec 1996 38B Recurve Men
ZHAO Xueyin - 01 Apr 1998 39B Recurve Men
DING Jijun 06 Nov 1976 Coach
FU Jianhua 14 Apr 1973 Coach
JING Xiangging 31 Dec 1980 Coach
LIU Baofu 06 Jun 1958 Medical Person
MU Yong 20 Sep 1971 Delegation Official
XUE Haifeng 13 Jan 1980 Coach
ZHANG Xiaolei 18 Aug 1970 Delegation Official
COL COLOMBIA CARDONA Camilo Andres 7 16 Feb 1995 15C Compound Men
LOPEZ Sara 1 24 Apr 1995 16D Compound Women
MUNOZ Daniel 24 22 Mar 1989 16C Compound Men
OSPINA Jose Carlos 87 07 Sep 1973 14C Compound Men
PILA Andres 47 11 May 1991 51B Recurve Men
PINEDA Daniel Felipe 39 05 Nov 1993 50B Recurve Men
RENDON Ana Maria 32 10 Mar 1986 35D Recurve Women
SANCHEZ Natalia 63 20 May 1983 34D Recurve Women
USQUIANO Alejandra 15 12 May 1993 15D Compound Women
VALDEZ Nora 107 09 Sep 1997 14D Compound Women
MANTILLA Heber 19 Feb 1976 Coach
MILLAN Antonio 08 Oct 1965 Coach
RUIZ GUTIERREZ Irma Lucia 22 Oct 1966 Team Manager
CRO CROATIA BUDEN Domagoj 10 08 Aug 1997 13B  Compound Men
VAVRO Mario 29 28 Nov 1997 14B Compound Men
BUDEN Dubravko 09 Nov 1957 Coach
CZE CZECH REPUBLIC BERANEK Radek 383 05 Apr 1979 50C Recurve Men
ZMELIK Ales 556 25 Mar 1998 51C Recurve Men
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DEN DENMARK ANEAR Erika 46 30 May 1978 20A Compound Women
DAMSBO Martin 11 26 May 1985 24C  Compound Men
HANSEN Stephan 1 19 Jun 1995 23C Compound Men
JENSEN Tanja 27 21 Jul 1995 21A Compound Women
LAURSEN Patrick 37 16 May 1988 25C Compound Men
SONNICHSEN Sarah 5 10 Feb 1995 22A  Compound Women
THORKILDSEN Steffen - 23 Sep 1969 34A Recurve Men
ESA EL SALVADOR HERNANDEZ Roberto 15 09 Jan 1989 9A Compound Men
FIN FINLAND JUUTILAINEN Mikko 120 27 Dec 1989 10D Compound Men
KUOPPA Taru 78 14 Nov 1983 35A Recurve Women
PYYLAMPI Tero - 07 Dec 1988 35A Recurve Men
FRA FRANCE ADICEOM Audrey - 14 Oct 1996 47C  Recurve Women
ANTOINE Thomas 282 16 Apr 1994 50D Recurve Men
BOULCH Jean Philippe 60 28 May 1991 21A Compound Men
CHIRAULT Thomas - 15 Sep 1997 48D Recurve Men
DELOBELLE Fabien 90 01 May 1985 22A  Compound Men
DELOCHE Pierre-Julien 74 06 Feb 1982 19A Compound Men
FICHET Romain - 14 Oct 1996 51D Recurve Men
GENET Dominique 14 24 Nov 1968 20A Compound Men
HERVE Sandra - 21 Mar 1993 14C Compound Women
VALLADONT Jean-Charles 5 20 Mar 1989 49D Recurve Men
BINON Benoit 31 Dec 1969 Coach
DELLENBACH Marc 25 Nov 1974 Coach
RECULET Anne 11 Nov 1972 Team Manager
VERBRUGGHE Stephanie 25 Mar 1972 Medical Person
GBR GREAT BRITAIN FOLKARD Naomi 27 18 Sep 1983 38C Recurve Women
HALL Tom - 17 Sep 1990 34B Recurve Men
HUSTON Patrick 16 05 Jan 1996 35B Recurve Men
MACQUEEN Nathan - 24 Jun 1991 4B  Compound Men
PITMAN Bryony 91 13 Mar 1997 37C Recurve Women
STUBBS John 369 12 Jul 1965 5B Compound Men
EVERTON Beverley 21 May 1968 Medical Person
PRIESTMAN Richard 16 Jul 1955 Team Manager
HKG HONG KONG LAU Chi Hung 316 19 Oct 1969 22D  Compound Men
LEE Hoo Sam Patrick 389 08 Mar 1978 25D Compound Men
YEN Ka King 136 25 Oct 1984 23D Compound Men
YEUNG Kim Fai 356 20 Apr 1971 24D Compound Men
YU Kam Ming 20 Oct 1946 Team Manager
INA INDONESIA AKBAR Yoke Rizaldi 177 27 Apr 1996 17D Compound Men
ANDRIYANI Triya Resky 93 21 Jun 1987 20C Compound Women
CHOIRUNISA Diananda 227 16 Mar 1997 41A Recurve Women
EGA AGATHA Riau 18 25 Nov 1991 36D Recurve Men
PURNAMA Hendra 46 12 Jan 1997 35D Recurve Men
ROCHMAWATI lka 52 02 Jul 1989 43A  Recurve Women
SAPRIATNO 170 19 Sep 1985 16D Compound Men
SARI Rona Siska 50 16 Nov 1980 21C Compound Women
THREESYADINDA Dellie 82 12 May 1990 19C Compound Women
WARDANI Titik 106 01 Jan 1994 42A  Recurve Women
WARDHANA Prima Wisnu - 13 Oct 1995 18D Compound Men
WIJAYA Muhammad Hanif 483 22 Aug 1996 34D Recurve Men
Nurfitriyana 07 Mar 1962 Coach
MAWI Syafrudin 11 Mar 1960 Coach
RAMADHANI Hanafi 18 Jul 1983 Coach
ROSANDI Frederick 11 May 1956 Team Manager
SULISTYORINI Endah 02 Jul 1957 Coach
TRISJANTO Denny 01 Jun 1956 Coach
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IND INDIA BASUMATARY Dhaniram 311 05 Jan 1995 32A Recurve Men
BHAKAT Ankita 103 17 Jun 1998 47B  Recurve Women
DAS Atanu 15 05 Apr 1992 31A Recurve Men
DHAYAL Divya 65 24 Dec 2001 21D Compound Women
KUMARI Deepika 13 13 Jun 1994 45B  Recurve Women
MANDHARE Snehal - 13 Jan 1993 24D Compound Women
PARVEENA - 06 May 1990 23D Compound Women
PREETI 178 03 Feb 1991 46B Recurve Women
SAREN Monika 275 31 Dec 1996 44B  Recurve Women
SINGH Amanjeet - 29 Apr 1994 6C Compound Men
SINGH Gurwinder 42 15 Aug 1994 5C Compound Men
SRITHER Chinna Raju 67 10 Jun 1983 4C Compound Men
SWAMI Indrachand 176 28 Jul 1996 30A Recurve Men
VENNAM Jyothi Surekha 21 03 Jul 1996 22D Compound Women
VERMA Abhishek 13 26 Jun 1989 7C  Compound Men
VISWASH 274 11 Dec 1984 33A Recurve Men
Pinki 15 Feb 1984 Other Function
GANGADHAR Prakash 07 Jan 1968 Coach
KOLEKAR Amey Vilas 16 Dec 1984 Coach
MANN Vikas 15 Apr 1984 Medical Person
SHERPA Chungda 11 Feb 1979 Coach
SINGH Surinder 30 Sep 1984 Coach
TEJA Jiwanjot Singh 07 Jan 1984 Coach
IRI IR IRAN ALIPOOR Niloofar 402 14 Nov 2000 36D Recurve Women
ASHRAFI Sadegh 92 19 Apr 1995 41A Recurve Men
BARATCHI Parisa 56 02 Mar 1987 24A  Compound Women
EBADI Esmaeil 22 11 Aug 1976 21D Compound Men
GHASSEMI Parmida 289 20 Apr 1992 37D Recurve Women
GHEIDI Majid 75 09 Aug 1989 19D Compound Men
GHORBANI Fereshteh 50 09 Oct 1993 23A  Compound Women
HASHEMPURE Alemeh Sadat - 27 Feb 1996 25A Compound Women
PIRALI NAJAFABADI Amin 383 07 Oct 1994 40A Recurve Men
SABZ| Matin 342 26 Feb 2000 42A  Recurve Men
TAHERI Omid 65 16 Jul 1989 20D Compound Men
KHEIROLAHZADEVARZI Raheleh 12 Dec 1978 Coach
NAJARI Omid 17 Mar 1975 Team Manager
PAKZAD Behzad 08 Aug 1973 Coach
PARK MyunKWON 03 Sep 1966 Coach
IRQ IRAQ AL DAGHMAN Eshaaq 122 14 Apr 1990 6B  Compound Men
FAEQ Ibrahim 01 Jan 1900 Delegation Official
ITA ITALY PAGNI Sergio 9 26 Mar 1979 9C Compound Men
JPN  JAPAN FURUKAWA Takaharu 10 09 Aug 1984 37C Recurve Men
HAYAKAWA Ren - 24 Aug 1987 36A Recurve Women
KAWANAKA Kaori 26 03 Aug 1991 37A  Recurve Women
KIKUCHI Hideki 34 27 Jan 1986 35C Recurve Men
NAKAMURA Miki - 12 Sep 1992 38A Recurve Women
ONIYAMA Naoya 97 05 May 1995 34C Recurve Men
SUGIMOTO Tomomi 253 09 Nov 1994 39A Recurve Women
SUGIO Tomoki - 07 May 1995 36C Recurve Men
KIM Sanghoon 19 Oct 1971 Coach
MATSUKI Yuiji 06 Nov 1968 Coach
SHINKAI Teruo 27 Oct 1956 Team Manager
TANAKA Nobukane 12 Oct 1965 Coach
YOON Hyesun 04 Jan 1984 Coach
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KAZ  KAZAKHSTAN ASKAROVA Karakoz 289 05 Dec 1996 47A  Recurve Women
DUZELBAYEYV Sultan 45 12 Mar 1994 45A  Recurve Men
GANKIN Denis 43 13 Dec 1989 46A  Recurve Men
KARABAYEYV Akbarali 240 08 Aug 1989 18C Compound Men
KHRISTICH Sergey 84 02 Jun 1988 19C Compound Men
MUSSAYEYV Sanzhar 175 11 Apr 1996 44A  Recurve Men
SAIDIYEV Oibek 129 11 Jul 1987 43A Recurve Men
SAIDIYEVA Luiza 76 17 Mar 1994 46A Recurve Women
SOLODOVNIKOV Konstantin 306 22 Apr 1987 17C Compound Men
TUKEBAYEVA Farida 108 18 Feb 1992 44A  Recurve Women
TURKINA Anastasiya 402 22 Dec 1991 45A  Recurve Women
GREGORY Kim 05 Oct 1963 Team Manager
KICHKIN Artem 21 Mar 1984 Coach
NIGMATULLA Saidiyev 13 Dec 1969 Coach

KOR KOREA CHANG Hye Jin 3 13 May 1987 39B Recurve Women
CHOI Bomin 69 08 Jul 1984 24B  Compound Women
CHOI Misun 1 01 Jul 1996 37B Recurve Women
CHOI Yonghee 57 19 Dec 1984 10C Compound Men
HONG Sung Ho - 21 Sep 1997 11C Compound Men
IM Dong Hyun 41 12 May 1986 43C Recurve Men
KANG Chae Young 18 08 Jun 1996 38B Recurve Women
Kl Bo Bae 2 20 Feb 1988 36B Recurve Women
KIM Jongho 21 18 Jul 1994 13C Compound Men
KIM Jongho - 29 Jan 1996 45C Recurve Men
KIM Taeyoon 68 09 Feb 1993 12C Compound Men
KIM Woojin 3 20 Jun 1992 42C Recurve Men
KIM Yunhee 8 23 Mar 1994 25B Compound Women
OH Jin Hyek 55 15 Aug 1981 44C Recurve Men
SO Chaewon - 12 Nov 1997 22B  Compound Women
SONG Yun Soo 77 10 Dec 1995 23B Compound Women
CHOI Kyunghwan 23 Jul 1982 Team Manager
HAN Heejeong 03 Jul 1972 Coach
HAN Seunghoon 11 Jun 1973 Coach
KIM Jintaek 06 Dec 1981 Medical Person
KIM Seonghoon 18 Feb 1968 Coach
LEE Moonsoo 19 Sep 1968 Coach
OH Kyomoon 02 Mar 1972 Coach
PARK Jongwoo 20 Nov 1979 Coach
PARK Sang Do 21 Mar 1969 Coach

KSA  SAUDI ARABIA ALBAQAMI Muidh Rajah H 104 02 Jul 1985 25A Compound Men
ALKURBI Abdulaziz 622 22 Oct 1985 40C Recurve Men
ALOTAIBI Fares Mater 287 28 Oct 1994 41C Recurve Men
ALRODHAN Abdulaziz 127 17 Jun 1977 23A  Compound Men
ALWI Mansour Fahd M. 622 02 Oct 1998 38C Recurve Men
BIN ALI Abdulellh Ali Moh 366 29 Aug 1990 39C Recurve Men
SULAIMANI Mosab 194 31 Oct 1980 24A  Compound Men
ALSOMALI Ahmed 12 Jul 1980 Coach
ELGEMEZY Osama 16 Jan 1979 Coach
LEE Chong Yap 12 Feb 1977 Coach

KUW  KUWAIT ALSAEED Salem 481 29 Oct 1969 12B  Compound Men
ALSHALAHI Bader 374 06 Nov 1982 36B Recurve Men
TAHA Abdullah 374 17 Feb 1987 37B Recurve Men
ALOTAIBI Duaij 04 Sep 1961 Delegation Official
MUN Baekwoon 15 Jun 1966 Coach
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MAS MALAYSIA ABDUL HALIL Nur Afisa 143 30 Sep 1998 45C Recurve Women
CHAM NONG Saritha 78 12 Sep 1988 10B  Compound Women
GHAPAR Nur Aliya 131 18 Oct 1996 43C Recurve Women
ISHAK Nor Rizah 62 21 Apr 1969 11B  Compound Women
JONI Muhammad Ikram 77 09 Mar 1996 46C Recurve Men
KAMARUDDIN Haziq 123 04 Jul 1993 49C Recurve Men
LEE Kin Lip 102 20 Mar 1986 6A Compound Men
LOKE Shin Hui 147 16 Jan 1997 46C Recurve Women
MAT SALLEH Fatin Nurfatehah 43 04 Jun 1991 12B  Compound Women
MAZLAN Nuramalia Haneesha 280 21 Apr 2000 44C  Recurve Women
MAZUKI Mohd Juwaidi 36 17 May 1990 4A  Compound Men
MOHAMAD Khairul Anuar 27 22 Sep 1991 48C Recurve Men
MOHANARAJA Khambeswaran 131 01 Jan 1999 7A  Compound Men
MOHD ASMI Nurul Syazhera 110 10 Jun 1992 13B Compound Women
NOR HASRIN Muhammad Akmal 153 15 Jul 1995 47C  Recurve Men
RUSLAN Zulfadhli 62 11 Jul 1992 5A  Compound Men
ISHAK Norizham 03 Jan 1972 Coach
LEE Jae Hyung 08 Jul 1963 Coach
MAHAZAN Muhammad Zaki 01 Feb 1989 Coach
MAT NASIR Nor Azura 20 Jan 1984 Other Function
SULAIMAN Marbawi 30 Jan 1983 Coach
TOMNY WONG Kee Kiet 26 Aug 1988 Other Function
YUAN Yuzhi 23 Aug 1974 Other Function

MEX MEXICO ALVAREZ Luis 64 13 Apr 1991 33B Recurve Men
AVITIA Mariana 92 18 Sep 1993 39C Recurve Women
BAYARDO Gabriela 45 18 Feb 1994 40C Recurve Women
BOARDMAN Ernesto 17 23 Feb 1993 30B Recurve Men
CARDOSO Mario 26 01 Feb 1994 7B Compound Men
OCHOA-ANDERSON Linda 11 02 Jan 1987 14A Compound Women
ROMAN Aida 15 21 May 1988 41C Recurve Women
SERRANO Juan Rene 54 23 Feb 1984 32B Recurve Men
VALENCIA Alejandra 7 17 Oct 1994 42C Recurve Women
ZAMORA Oldair 59 26 Feb 1993 31B Recurve Men
VELEZ Luis Eduardo 26 Jul 1986 Coach
WOONG Lee 15 Sep 1964 Team Manager

MGL MONGOLIA DAVAAKHUU Shagjsuren - 20 Jul 1964 11D Compound Men
GANBOLD Uyanga - 11 Jun 2000 47D Recurve Women
MAIDAR Jaina - 18 Oct 2000 46D Recurve Women
TSOGTGAYAR Togoo 11 Nov 1965 Coach

NED NETHERLANDS COUWENBERG Martine 66 18 Jul 1974 13A  Compound Women
DE LAAT Sanne 144 13 Feb 1995 10A Compound Women
DIELEMANS Mitch 80 06 Jan 1993 36A Recurve Men
ELZINGA Peter 5 30 Jan 1981 15A Compound Men
MARKOQVIC Irina 33 23 Sep 1976 11A Compound Women
SCHLOESSER Mike 2 15 Jan 1994 14A  Compound Men
VAN CASPEL Inge 10 14 Jul 1991 12A  Compound Women
VAN DEN BERG Sjef 6 14 Apr 1995 37A Recurve Men
VAN DER VEN Rick 14 14 Apr 1991 38A Recurve Men
WIJLER Steve - 19 Sep 1996 39A Recurve Men
CUSTERS Emiel 28 Jun 1986 Coach
VAN DER HOFF Ron 26 Mar 1978 Coach
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PHI PHILIPPINES BIDAURE Pia Elizabeth Angela 402 06 Oct 1998 42D Recurve Women
CHAN Jennifer Dy 123 16 Jan 1965 18C Compound Women
COJUANGCO Amaya Amparo 28 12 Nov 1985 17C Compound Women
CONCEPCION Kim - 06 Jul 1993 16C Compound Women
CONCEPCION Niron Brylle 467 10 Jun 1994 24B  Compound Men
DE LA CRUZ Paul Marton 95 21 Sep 1986 22B  Compound Men
HONGITAN Kareel Meer 101 21 May 1997 45D  Recurve Women
JAVIER Mark 716 20 Oct 1981 33C Recurve Men
MATAN Florante F. 192 22 Mar 1983 31C Recurve Men
MORENO Luis Gabriel 195 28 May 1998 32C Recurve Men
TAGLE Nicole Marie 148 10 Oct 2001 44D Recurve Women
TINDUGAN Abbigail - 18 Sep 1981 15C Compound Women
TREMEDAL Rogelio Miguel - 08 May 2000 30C Recurve Men
VICENCIO Joseph 317 08 Nov 1995 23B Compound Men
YBANEZ Mary Queen 280 04 May 1998 43D Recurve Women
CORDERO Marvin 27 Sep 1982 Coach
MARINO Purita Joy 01 Feb 1971 Coach
SAYO Clint 26 Oct 1969 Coach

RSA  SOUTH AFRICA CILLIERS Seppie 16 01 May 1979 17A  Compound Men
DE KLERK Beyers 294 13 Mar 1967 16A Compound Men
ROUX Patrick 30 10 Aug 1972 18A Compound Men

RUS RUSSIA AVDEEVA Natalia 9 06 Sep 1988 13C Compound Women
BALDANOV Arsalan 44 02 Jan 1996 46B  Recurve Men
BALZHANOVA Viktoria - 11 May 1988 10C Compound Women
BULAEV Anton 86 20 Jul 1996 9B Compound Men
DAMBAEYV Alexander 28 16 Jun 1989 10B Compound Men
DASHIDORZHIEVA Tuiana 11 14 Apr 1996 33C Recurve Women
ERDYNIEVA Natalia 130 06 Aug 1988 32C Recurve Women
KALASHNIKOV Viktor 41 07 Jun 1989 11B Compound Men
KOZHIN Alexander 93 10 Apr 1990 47B  Recurve Men
MAKHNENKO Artem 155 02 Nov 1995 48B Recurve Men
PAVLOV Asim 340 15 Jan 1994 8B Compound Men
PEROVA Ksenia 8 08 Feb 1989 31C Recurve Women
POPOV Vitalii 120 29 Jun 1996 49B Recurve Men
SAVENKOVA Alexandra 32 11 Apr 1996 11C Compound Women
TSYREMPILOVA Sayana - 16 May 1993 34C Recurve Women
VINOGRADOVA Mariia 4 16 Mar 1994 12C Compound Women
ANANDAEYV Tsyden 29 Dec 1963 Coach
ERDYNIEVA Gerelma 11 Nov 1966 Coach
ESHEEV Vladimir 07 May 1958 Delegation Official
KAMAEY Kirill 15 Sep 1982 Medical Person
ZABRODSKI Stanislav 01 Jan 1961 Coach
ZHIGZHITOV Erdem 05 Nov 1977 Coach
ZIMIN Alexander 01 Mar 1975 Coach

SIN SINGAPORE PANG Toh Jin 218 23 May 1984 8C Compound Men

SLO SLOVENIA ELLISON Toja 12 04 Jul 1993 20D Compound Women
SITAR Dejan 34 09 Dec 1979 8A Compound Men
CERNE Tomo 04 Jun 1956 Team Manager

SVK  SLOVAKIA LONGOVA Alexandra 36 07 Feb 1994 34A Recurve Women
KRAVACEK Daniel 27 Nov 1979 Coach
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THA  THAILAND ANUTARAPORN Suvaporn 114 03 Oct 1970 18A Compound Women
BUAYEN Sukanya 280 20 Jul 1994 32A  Recurve Women
CHATACHOT Nitiphum 467 24 Oct 1995 11A  Compound Men
DETCHOKUL Sunee 135 04 Nov 1979 16A Compound Women
ITSARANGKUN NA AYUTTHAYA Dhansarit 195 13 Sep 1982 10A Compound Men
JUNSOOK Nareumon 261 04 Jan 1988 19A Compound Women
KHUTHAWISAP Wasana 317 25 May 1976 30A Recurve Women
MANEESOMBATKUL Kanyavee 80 30 Aug 1995 17A  Compound Women
PATTANODOME Ruthaiporn 402 18 Sep 2000 33A  Recurve Women
PHOHIRAN Khwanchai 467 31 Oct 1937 12A  Compound Men
PHUSAWAT Natthapoom 119 30 Aug 1997 50A Recurve Men
PHUTDEE Waraporn 197 16 Mar 1992 31A Recurve Women
PRATHEEPWATANAWONG Chanchai 182 30 Nov 1980 13A Compound Men
THAI-UEA lItsarin 203 13 Sep 1984 48A Recurve Men
THAMWONG Witthaya 29 18 Sep 1987 49A Recurve Men
THEPNA Denchai 110 28 Oct 1975 47A  Recurve Men
ASAVASANTI Somchai 26 Feb 1945 Coach
CHUKIATTIKHUN Ubolrat 30 Apr 1967 Coach
MOOKDA-ON Prayad 22 Jun 1964 Coach
SIRIPONG Wongsirijinda 24 Jun 1981 Coach

TPE CHINESE TAIPEI CHEN Hsiang-Hsuan 72 20 Jul 1995 16B Compound Men
CHEN Po-Kai 125 16 May 1996 18B Compound Men
CHEN Yi-Hsuan 76 29 Jun 1995 19B Compound Women
DENG Yu-Cheng 94 25 Apr 1999 42B  Recurve Men
LE Chien-Ying 23 17 Apr 1990 31D Recurve Women
LEE Ting-Hsuan 138 28 Jul 1996 18B Compound Women
LIN Che-Wei 121 25 Feb 1993 17B Compound Men
LIN Hsin-Min 211 25 May 1994 15B Compound Men
LIN Ming-Ching 128 14 Jan 1996 21B  Compound Women
LIN Shih-Chia 9 20 May 1993 32D Recurve Women
LUO Wei-Min 342 08 Jan 1994 44B Recurve Men
PENG Chia-Mao 183 26 Sep 1996 30D Recurve Women
PENG Shih-Cheng 183 30 May 1994 43B  Recurve Men
TAN Ya-Ting 4 07 Nov 1993 33D Recurve Women
WEI Chun-Heng 12 06 Jul 1994 45B Recurve Men
WU Ting-Ting 34 21 Oct 1990 20B Compound Women
CHANG Hsin-Yun 03 Jun 1987 Other Function
CHANG Yu-Chin 05 Nov 1985 Medical Person
CHEN Pin-Han 01 Jan 1993 Medical Person
KOO Ja-Chung 22 Jan 1967 Coach
LIU Pi-Yu 30 Jan 1969 Coach
NI Ta-Chih 17 Nov 1975 Coach
TURNER Robert 29 Mar 1982 Coach
WU Hui Ju 12 Nov 1982 Coach

TUR TURKEY AKCINAR Aleyna - 01 Jan 1997 17B  Compound Women
AKTUNA Aybuke 67 18 Mar 1994 32B Recurve Women
ANAGOZ Yasemin 20 14 Oct 1998 30B Recurve Women
BOSTAN Yesim 6 24 May 1995 16B  Compound Women
CAGIRAN Evren 17 14 Feb 1993 20B Compound Men
COSKUN Gulnaz 38 25 Aug 1999 33B Recurve Women
DAL Erdal Meric - 24 Oct 2000 41D Recurve Men
ELMAAGACLI Demir 4 04 Nov 1990 19B Compound Men
ELMAAGACLI Gizem - 04 Nov 1997 15B Compound Women
GAZOZ Mete 13 08 Jun 1999 42D Recurve Men
KUCUK Oguzhan 253 24 May 1998 43D Recurve Men
TEZEL Onur 361 23 Aug 1997 40D Recurve Men
UNSAL Begunhan 99 04 Jan 1993 31B Recurve Women
YAKALI Samet Can 12 28 Sep 1996 21B Compound Men
CALHAN Yasin 16 Aug 1987 Medical Person
ERGIN Goktug 12 Sep 1984 Coach
NASARIDZE Natalia 02 Oct 1972 Coach
ORBAY Hasan 14 Aug 1979 Coach
OZDEMIR Emre 02 Apr 1984 Coach
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USA USA ANDERSON Steve 18 30 May 1988 7D Compound Men
BROWN Mackenzie 17 14 Mar 1995 41D Recurve Women
COX Cassidy 193 18 Jun 1998 11D Compound Women
DEATON Bridger 32 29 Jul 1994 9D Compound Men
ELLISON Brady 2 27 Oct 1988 44D Recurve Men
GARRETT Zach 9 08 Apr 1995 47D Recurve Men
GELLENTHIEN Braden 25 26 Apr 1986 8D Compound Men
KAMINSKI Jake 22 11 Aug 1988 46D Recurve Men
KELLER Lexi 53 23 Mar 1996 12D Compound Women
KLIMITCHEK Collin 19 27 May 1996 45D Recurve Men
LORIG Khatuna 22 01 Jan 1974 38D Recurve Women
MISCIONE Anna 191 16 Dec 1997 39D Recurve Women
REYNOLDS Danielle 44 25 Oct 1996 10D Compound Women
SHEPHERD La Nola 66 03 Nov 1994 40D Recurve Women
VAN NATTA Jamie 104 31 Mar 1978 13D Compound Women
WILDE Reo 3 06 Oct 1973 6D Compound Men
BEVILACQUA Cindy 23 Jul 1962 Team Manager
FALKS Laval 10 Dec 1955 Coach
LEE KiSik 02 Jul 1957 Coach
LUDWIG Doug 05 Jun 1958 Coach
NICHOLS Mel 10 Nov 1963 Coach
SULLIVAN Easter 08 Apr 1977 Team Manager
TITMAS Nicole 23 Jul 1982 Medical Person

VIE VIETNAM CHAU Kieu Oanh - 24 Aug 1997 25C Compound Women
LE NGOC Huyen 165 06 Oct 1994 23C Compound Women
MAI Xuan Duc 111 08 Mar 1995 15D Compound Men
NGUYEN Thi Kim Anh 120 05 Nov 1997 24C  Compound Women
NGUYEN THI Nhat Le 100 02 Feb 1996 22C Compound Women
NGUYEN Tien Cuong 49 10 Jan 1988 14D Compound Men
NGUYEN Tra My - 05 Aug 1989 36C Recurve Women
NGUYEN Van Day 177 16 Apr 1996 13D Compound Men
TA THI Thu Hoai 537 15 Jan 2000 35C Recurve Women
THACH Phi Hung 107 04 Aug 1995 12D Compound Men
CAP Manh Tan 17 Aug 1977 Coach
NGUYEN Anh 09 Dec 1982 Coach
NGUYEN Huy Thanh 04 Jan 1989 Coach
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Final Ranking Individual
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RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 WIJLER Steve NED Netherlands 664 /19 -Bye- 6 6 6 6 6 6

2 KIM Woojin KOR Korea 689 / 1 -Bye- -Bye- 7 6 6 6 2

3 IM Dong Hyun KOR Korea 686 / 2 -Bye- -Bye- 7 7 6 2 7

4 VAN DEN BERG Sjef NED Netherlands 669 /12 -Bye- 7 6 6 7 5 3

5 ELLISON Brady USA USA 675 / 8 -Bye- -Bye- 6 6 5 (142)

6 DAS Atanu IND India 677 | 6 -Bye- -Bye- 6 6 5 (139)

7 KLIMITCHEK Collin USA USA 661 /23 -Bye- 6 6 6 4 (135)

8 OH Jin Hyek KOR Korea 682 / 4 -Bye- -Bye- 6 6 3 (139)

9 BOARDMAN Ernesto MEX Mexico 675 / 7 -Bye- -Bye- 6 5

9 FURUKAWA Takaharu JPN Japan 668 /13 -Bye- 6 6 2

9 GARRETT Zach USA USA 679 / 5 -Bye- -Bye- 6 2

9 HUSTON Patrick GBR Great Britain 662 /22 -Bye- 6 6 0

9 KIM Jongho KOR Korea 682 / 3 -Bye- -Bye- 6 4

9 MAKHNENKO Artem RUS Russia 661 /24 -Bye- 6 6 0

9 VALLADONT Jean-Charles FRA France 666 /15 -Bye- 6 6 1

9 WANG Dapeng CHN PR China 650 /48 7 6 7 2

17 ALOTAIBI Fares Mater KSA Saudi Arabia 617 /80 6 6 1

17 ALVAREZ Luis MEX Mexico 654 /35 6 6 2

17 ANTOINE Thomas FRA France 657 /28 6 7 0

17 BALDANOV Arsalan RUS Russia 650 /47 6 6 4

17 DAL Erdal Meric TUR Turkey 654 /38 7 6 2

17 DING Liye CHN PR China 655 /34 6 6 1

17 EGA AGATHA Riau INA  Indonesia 660 /26 6 6 4

17 GAZOZ Mete TUR Turkey 663 /21 -Bye- 6 2

17 KAMINSKI Jake USA USA 654 /36 6 6 2

17 LUO Wei-Min TPE Chinese Taipei 660 /25 -Bye- 6 4

17 MATAN Florante F. PHI  Philippines 644 |58 6 6 2

17 MOHAMAD Khairul Anuar MAS Malaysia 668 /14 -Bye- 6 5

17 NOR HASRIN Muhammad Akmal MAS  Malaysia 642 /59 6 7 4

17 SERRANO Juan Rene  MEX Mexico 650 /49 6 6 3

17 VISWASH IND India 652 /45 6 6 5

17 WEI Chun-Heng TPE Chinese Taipei 673 / 9 -Bye- 6 4

33 BASUMATARY Dhaniram IND India 657 /31 7 0

33 CHIRAULT Thomas FRA France 665 /18 -Bye- 2

33 DENG Yu-Cheng TPE Chinese Taipei 656 /32 6 4

33 FICHET Romain FRA France 648 /53 6 1

33 GANKIN Denis KAZ Kazakhstan 654 /37 6 3

33 KIKUCHI Hideki JPN Japan 657 /29 6 5

33 KOZHIN Alexander RUS Russia 669 /10 -Bye- 5

33 LI Jialun CHN PR China 663 /20 -Bye- 5

33 MUSSAYEYV Sanzhar KAZ Kazakhstan 639 /61 7 2

33 NGUYEN Hamilton CAN Canada 654 /39 7 2

33 ONIYAMA Naoya JPN Japan 635 /70 6 4

33 PHUSAWAT Natthapoom THA Thailand 653 /42 6 5

33 PILA Andres COL Colombia 657 /30 6 4

33 PINEDA Daniel Felipe COL Colombia 658 /27 6 0

33 POPOV Vitalii RUS Russia 649 /50 7 4

33 SAIDIYEV Oibek KAZ Kazakhstan 645 /57 7 2

33 SUGIO Tomoki JPN Japan 666 /16 -Bye- 4

33 SWAMI Indrachand IND India 651 /46 6 2

33 THAI-UEA ltsarin THA Thailand 649 /51 6 4

33 THAMWONG Witthaya THA  Thailand 653 /40 7 2

33 TYACK Ryan AUS Australia 669 /11 -Bye- 1

33 XUEREB Brandon CAN Canada 652 /44 7 0

33 ZAMORA Oldair MEX Mexico 653 /41 6 0

33 ZHAO Xueyin CHN PR China 666 /17 -Bye- 5

57 ALKURBI Abdulaziz KSA Saudi Arabia 615 /81 0

57 ALSHALAHI Bader KUW  Kuwait 558 /87 0

57 ALWI Mansour Fahd M. KSA  Saudi Arabia 602 /85 2

57 ASHRAFI Sadegh IRI IR Iran 645 /56 3

57 BERANEK Radek CZE Czech Republic 609 /83 2

57 BIN ALI Abdulellh Ali Moh KSA  Saudi Arabia 637 /63 3

57 DIELEMANS Mitch NED Netherlands 648 /54 4

57 DUZELBAYEYV Sultan KAZ Kazakhstan 637 /65 3

57 HALL Tom GBR Great Britain 629 /74 3
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RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

57 JAVIER Mark PHI  Philippines 633 /71 5

57 JONI Muhammad lkram MAS Malaysia 636 /66 4

57 KAMARUDDIN Haziq MAS Malaysia 649 /52 1

57 KUCUK Oguzhan TUR Turkey 619 /79 0

57 MAXWELL Brian CAN Canada 656 /33 4

57 MORENO Luis Gabriel ~ PHI  Philippines 606 /84 2

57 PENG Shih-Cheng TPE Chinese Taipei 647 155 4

57 PIRALI NAJAFABADI Amin IRI IR Iran 635 /69 3

57 PURNAMA Hendra INA  Indonesia 637 /64 0

57 PYYLAMPI Tero FIN  Finland 630 /73 1

57 SABZI Matin IRI IR Iran 626 /76 0

57 SORLEY Conner CAN Canada 636 /67 4

57 STRICKLAND Samuel  AUS Australia 626 /78 4

57 TAHA Abdullah KUW  Kuwait 595 /86 0

57 TEZEL Onur TUR  Turkey 636 /68 2

57 THEPNA Denchai THA Thailand 639 /60 4

57 THORKILDSEN Steffen DEN Denmark 638 /62 4

57 TREMEDAL Rogelio Miguel PHI  Philippines 614 /82 1

57 VAN DER VEN Rick NED Netherlands 653 /43 5

57 WIJAYA Muhammad Hanif INA  Indonesia 631 /72 4

57 WILSON Kane AUS Australia 627 175 3

57 ZMELIK Ales CZE Czech Republic 626 |77 2
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RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 Kl Bo Bae KOR Korea 672 | 2 -Bye- -Bye- 7 6 6 7 7

2 CHANG Hye Jin KOR Korea 673 / 1 -Bye- -Bye- 6 6 7 6 3

3 HAYAKAWA Ren JPN Japan 650 /13 -Bye- 6 7 6 7 2 7

4 PEROVA Ksenia RUS Russia 642 /22 -Bye- 6 6 6 6 3 3

5 KAWANAKA Kaori JPN Japan 652 /10 -Bye- 7 6 6 5 (133)

6 ADICEOM Audrey FRA France 648 /19 -Bye- 6 6 6 5 (132)

7 LAN Lu CHN PR China 652 / 9 -Bye- 6 6 6 3 (139)

8 KUMARI Deepika IND India 659 / 5 -Bye- -Bye- 6 7 1 (105)

9 DASHIDORZHIEVA Tuiana RUS Russia 625 /47 6 6 6 0

9 FOLKARD Naomi GBR Great Britain 637 /30 -Bye- 7 6 5

9 GHAPAR Nur Aliya MAS Malaysia 637 /29 -Bye- 7 6 4

9 LE Chien-Ying TPE Chinese Taipei 649 /17 -Bye- 7 6 2

9 ROCHMAWATI lka INA  Indonesia 637 /27 -Bye- 6 6 0

9 SANCHEZ Natalia COL Colombia 628 /40 -Bye- 6 6 2

9 SUGIMOTO Tomomi JPN Japan 647 /21 -Bye- 7 6 3

9 TAN Ya-Ting TPE Chinese Taipei 658 / 7 -Bye- -Bye 6 0

17 ANAGOZ Yasemin TUR Turkey 642 /23 -Bye- 6 2

17 BAYARDO Gabriela MEX Mexico 637 /31 -Bye- 7 1

17 BROWN Mackenzie USA USA 650 /14 -Bye- 6 4

17 CHOI Misun KOR Korea 667 / 3 -Bye- -Bye- 4

17 CHOIRUNISA Diananda INA  Indonesia 658 / 6 -Bye- -Bye- 0

17 COSKUN Gulnaz TUR Turkey 651 /11 -Bye- 7 4

17 CUI Yuanyuan CHN PR China 648 /20 -Bye- 7 3

17 GHASSEMI Parmida IRI IR Iran 617 /50 6 6 0

17 KANG Chae Young KOR Korea 661 / 4 -Bye- -Bye- 4

17 LIN Shih-Chia TPE Chinese Taipei 651 /12 -Bye- 7 4

17 LOKE Shin Hui MAS Malaysia 633 /33 -Bye- 6 0

17 MENG Fanxu CHN PR China 620 /49 6 6 2

17 PENG Chia-Mao TPE Chinese Taipei 628 /41 -Bye- 7 0

17 PREETI IND India 637 /28 -Bye- 7 0

17 ROMAN Aida MEX Mexico 656 / 8 -Bye- -Bye- 5

17 TUKEBAYEVA Farida KAZ Kazakhstan 637 /26 -Bye- 6 2

33 ABDUL HALIL Nur Afisa MAS Malaysia 628 /42 -Bye- 4

33 AKTUNA Aybuke TUR Turkey 627 /43 -Bye- 5

33 ALIPOOR Niloofar IRI IR Iran 626 /45 6 3

33 AVITIA Mariana MEX Mexico 632 /34 -Bye- 1

33 BHAKAT Ankita IND India 626 /46 6 4

33 BIDAURE Pia Elizabeth Angela PHI  Philippines 606 /56 6 0

33 BYRNE Ella AUS Australia 609 /53 6 1

33 ERDYNIEVA Natalia RUS Russia 650 /15 -Bye- 5

33 HONGITAN Kareel Meer PHI  Philippines 636 /32 -Bye- 0

33 KUOPPA Taru FIN  Finland 640 /25 -Bye- 5

33 LONGOVA Alexandra SVK Slovakia 631 /37 -Bye- 3

33 LORIG Khatuna USA USA 617 /51 6 0

33 MAZLAN Nuramalia Haneesha MAS Malaysia 601 /58 6 1

33 NAKAMURA Miki JPN Japan 648 /18 -Bye- 5

33 PHUTDEE Waraporn THA Thailand 597 /61 6 4

33 PITMAN Bryony GBR Great Britain 630 /38 -Bye- 5

33 QI Yuhong CHN PR China 650 /16 -Bye- 5

33 RENDON Ana Maria COL Colombia 632 /35 -Bye- 3

33 SAIDIYEVA Luiza KAZ Kazakhstan 631 /36 -Bye- 3

33 SAREN Monika IND India 629 /39 -Bye- 5

33 SHEPHERD La Nola USA USA 625 /48 6 1

33 TAGLE Nicole Marie PHI  Philippines 606 /54 6 1

33 TSYREMPILOVA Sayana RUS Russia 627 |44 6 1

33 VALENCIA Alejandra MEX Mexico 642 /24 -Bye- 1

57 ASKAROVA Karakoz KAZ Kazakhstan 606 /55 4

57 BUAYEN Sukanya THA Thailand 545 /67 0

57 GANBOLD Uyanga MGL Mongolia 571 /63 4

57 KHUTHAWISAP Wasana THA Thailand 560 /65 0

57 MAIDAR Jaina MGL Mongolia 523 /68 0

57 MAXWORTHY Belinda AUS Australia 600 /59 4

57 MISCIONE Anna USA USA 604 /57 5

57 PATTANODOME Ruthaiporn THA  Thailand 556 /66 0

57 TA THI Thu Hoai VIE  Vietnam 506 /69 0
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57 TURKINA Anastasiya KAZ Kazakhstan 595 /62 2
57 UNSAL Begunhan TUR Turkey 600 /60 4
57 WARDANI Titik INA  Indonesia 617 /52 0
57 YBANEZ Mary Queen PHI  Philippines 568 /64 4
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1 HANSEN Stephan DEN Denmark 704 | 7 -Bye- -Bye- 149 148 147 148 149
2 DELOCHE Pierre-Julien FRA France 699 /12 -Bye- 144 147 148 147 146 143
3 COGHLAN Patrick AUS Australia 704 | 6 -Bye- -Bye- 148 146 145 142 144
4 WILDE Reo USA USA 707 / 1 -Bye- -Bye- 147 147 148 145 143
5 CHOI Yonghee KOR Korea 699 /13 -Bye- 146 148 149 146
5 KIM Jongho KOR Korea 707 | 2 -Bye- -Bye- 148 148 146
7 ANDERSON Steve USA USA 705 / 3 -Bye- -Bye- 150 146 145
7 EBADI Esmaeil IRI IR Iran 703 / 9 -Bye- 145 146 148 145
9 DEATON Bridger USA USA 698 /16 -Bye- 144 147 145
9 ELMAAGACLI Demir TUR Turkey 703 / 8 -Bye- -Bye- 147 148
9 GELLENTHIEN Braden USA USA 704 | 5 -Bye- -Bye- 146 146
9 KALASHNIKOV Viktor ~ RUS Russia 685 /47 144 144 148 143
9 PAGNI Sergio ITA ltaly 699 /14 -Bye- 144 147 145
9 SCHLOESSER Mike NED Netherlands 702 /10 -Bye- 148 147 147
9 TAHERI Omid IRI IR Iran 696 /22 -Bye- 144 144 143
9 VERMA Abhishek IND India 705 / 4 -Bye- -Bye- 150 146
17 BUDEN Domagoj CRO Croatia 698 /15 -Bye- 146 147
17 CARDONA Camilo Andres COL Colombia 696 /20 -Bye- 143 145
17 DELOBELLE Fabien FRA France 691 /38 147 146 146
17 GHEIDI Majid IRI IR Iran 697 /19 -Bye- 143 147
17 HERNANDEZ Roberto  ESA El Salvador 696 /21 -Bye- 144 144
17 HONG Sung Ho KOR Korea 695 /23 -Bye- 146 147
17 JUUTILAINEN Mikko FIN  Finland 692 /32 146 144 144
17 KARABAYEV Akbarali  KAZ Kazakhstan 682 /54 146 138 141
17 LIN Che-Wei TPE Chinese Taipei 693 /30 140 143 146
17 MAZUKI Mohd Juwaidi MAS Malaysia 693 /31 146 143 147
17 PAVLOV Asim RUS Russia 691 /39 144 142 145
17 ROUX Patrick RSA  South Africa 694 /28 -Bye- 143 146
17 SINGH Gurwinder IND India 690 /40 145 147 146
17 SITAR Dejan SLO Slovenia 693 /29 -Bye- 144 146
17 SRITHER Chinna Raju  IND India 697 /17 -Bye- 143 145
17 THACH Phi Hung VIE Vietnam 689 /41 140 141 143
33 AKBAR Yoke Rizaldi INA  Indonesia 691 /37 143 142
33 AL DAGHMAN Eshaag IRQ Iraq 662 /77 145 141
33 BULAEYV Anton RUS Russia 691 /35 140 142
33 CAGIRAN Evren TUR  Turkey 687 /44 148 141
33 DAMBAEYV Alexander RUS Russia 684 /50 145 144
33 DAMSBO Martin DEN Denmark 700 /11 -Bye- 133
33 DAVAAKHUU Shagjsuren MGL Mongolia 660 /79 141 133
33 DE KLERK Beyers RSA  South Africa 681 /58 143 146
33 DE LA CRUZ Paul Marton PHI  Philippines 684 /51 144 139
33 ELZINGA Peter NED Netherlands 697 /18 -Bye- 143
33 GENET Dominique FRA France 694 /27 -Bye- 140
33 KHRISTICH Sergey KAZ Kazakhstan 687 /43 143 135
33 LAURSEN Patrick DEN Denmark 695 /26 -Bye- 139
33 LEE Kin Lip MAS Malaysia 685 /49 146 139
33 LIN Hsin-Min TPE Chinese Taipei 671 /71 139 139
33 MAI Xuan Duc VIE  Vietnam 686 /46 143 138
33 MUNOZ Daniel COL Colombia 683 /52 146 145
33 NGUYEN Van Day VIE Vietnam 681 /57 143 136
33 OOSTHUIZEN Danie AUS Australia 682 /53 141 142
33 OSPINA Jose Carlos COL Colombia 685 /48 141 138
33 SINGH Amanjeet IND India 695 /25 -Bye- 147
33 VAVRO Mario CRO Croatia 695 /24 -Bye- 141
33 WARDHANA Prima Wisnu INA  Indonesia 692 /33 146 141
33 YAKALI Samet Can TUR  Turkey 687 /45 146 141
57 ALRODHAN Abdulaziz KSA Saudi Arabia 657 /81 139
57 ALSAEED Salem KUW  Kuwait 637 /83 137
57 BARRETT Tristan AUS Australia 687 /42 136
57 BOULCH Jean Philippe FRA France 679 /61 144
57 CARDOSO Mario MEX Mexico 677 /63 143
57 CHATACHOT Nitiphum THA Thailand 659 /80 135
57 CHEN Hsiang-Hsuan TPE Chinese Taipei 676 /67 142
57 CHEN Po-Kai TPE Chinese Taipei 660 /78 134
57 CILLIERS Seppie RSA South Africa 676 /65 140
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57 CONCEPCION Niron Brylle PHI  Philippines 676 /66 134

57 [TSARANGKUN NA AYUTTHAYA Dhansart THA ~ Thailand 677 162 134

57 KIM Taeyoon KOR Korea 692 /34 137

57 LAU Chi Hung HKG Hong Kong 670 /73 136

57 LEE Hoo Sam Patrick HKG Hong Kong 676 /64 139

57 MACQUEEN Nathan GBR Great Britain 680 /60 140

57 MOHANARAJA Khambeswaran MAS  Malaysia 669 /74 139

57 NGUYEN Tien Cuong VIE Vietnam 682 /55 133

57 PANG Toh Jin SIN  Singapore 670 /72 135

57 PHOHIRAN Khwanchai THA Thailand 673 /69 142

57 PRATHEEPWATANAWONG Chanchai THA ~ Thailand 667 /75 141

57 RUSLAN Zulfadhli MAS Malaysia 681 /56 141

57 SAPRIATNO INA  Indonesia 680 /59 140

57 SOLODOVNIKOV Konstantin  KAZ  Kazakhstan 671 /70 140

57 STUBBS John GBR Great Britain 691 /36 144

57 VICENCIO Joseph PHI  Philippines 674 /68 142

57 YEN Ka King HKG Hong Kong 664 /76 140

57 YEUNG Kim Fai HKG Hong Kong 653 /82 142
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world archery

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank
1 LOPEZ Sara COL Colombia 701 / 2 -Bye- -Bye- 150 145 145 147 148
2 SONNICHSEN Sarah DEN Denmark 707 / 1 -Bye- -Bye- 145 147 145 147 144
3 PRIEELS Sarah BEL Belgium 683 /22 -Bye- 144 146 149 143 143 142
4 THREESYADINDA Dellie INA  Indonesia 681 /29 -Bye- 141 145 143 141 139 138
5 KIM Yunhee KOR Korea 692 / 7 -Bye- -Bye- 145 145 143
6 SO Chaewon KOR Korea 699 / 3 -Bye- -Bye- 146 145 141
7 BARATCHI Parisa IRI IR Iran 684 /21 -Bye- 143 146 144 139
8 CHEN Yi-Hsuan TPE Chinese Taipei 690 / 9 -Bye- 146 145 146 137
9 AVDEEVA Natalia RUS Russia 683 /23 -Bye- 141 142 142
9 CHAU Kieu Oanh VIE  Vietnam 681 /27 -Bye- 135 144 144
9 ELLISON Toja SLO Slovenia 689 /13 -Bye- 142 146 143
9 ELMAAGACLI Gizem TUR Turkey 693 / 5 -Bye- -Bye- 144 141
9 JENSEN Tanja DEN Denmark 687 /17 -Bye- 144 147 145
9 MAT SALLEH Fatin Nurfatehah MAS  Malaysia 690 / 8 -Bye- -Bye- 141 140
9 SONG Yun Soo KOR Korea 689 /14 -Bye- 143 147 140
9 USQUIANO Alejandra  COL Colombia 686 /18 -Bye- 143 145 141
17 CHOI Bomin KOR Korea 693 / 6 -Bye- -Bye- 143
17 COJUANGCO Amaya Amparo PHI  Philippines 681 /28 -Bye- 140 143
17 COX Cassidy USA USA 685 /20 -Bye- 147 146
17 DE LAAT Sanne NED Netherlands 680 /32 -Bye- 146 140
17 DHAYAL Divya IND India 689 /12 -Bye- 141 145
17 ISHAK Nor Rizah MAS Malaysia 679 /34 -Bye- 141 140
17 JUNSOOK Nareumon THA  Thailand 654 /59 137 142 137
17 KELLER Lexi USA USA 682 /26 -Bye- 143 141
17 LIN Ming-Ching TPE Chinese Taipei 671 /46 -Bye- 141 143
17 MCSWAIN Madeline AUS Australia 688 /15 -Bye- 138 143
17 OCHOA-ANDERSON Linda MEX Mexico 688 /16 -Bye- 143 143
17 REYNOLDS Danielle USA USA 680 /30 -Bye- 143 137
17 SARI Rona Siska INA  Indonesia 677 /40 -Bye- 140 138
17 SAVENKOVA Alexandra RUS Russia 695 / 4 -Bye- -Bye- 141
17 VENNAM Jyothi Surekha IND India 690 /10 -Bye- 144 141
17 WU Ting-Ting TPE Chinese Taipei 683 /24 -Bye- 142 141
33 AKCINAR Aleyna TUR Turkey 680 /31 -Bye- 138
33 ANDRIYANI Triya Resky INA  Indonesia 675 /45 -Bye- 140
33 ANEAR Erika DEN Denmark 667 /50 -Bye- 137
33 BALZHANOVA Viktoria RUS Russia 677 /39 -Bye- 141
33 BOSTAN Yesim TUR Turkey 679 /35 -Bye- 143
33 CHAM NONG Saritha MAS Malaysia 671 /47 -Bye- 138
33 CHAN Jennifer Dy PHI  Philippines 676 /42 -Bye- 139
33 COUWENBERG Martine NED Netherlands 678 /37 -Bye- 140
33 DETCHOKUL Sunee THA Thailand 654 /58 137 136
33 GHORBANI Fereshteh IRl IR Iran 678 /36 -Bye- 139
33 HERVE Sandra FRA France 663 /53 137 137
33 LEE Ting-Hsuan TPE Chinese Taipei 683 /25 -Bye- 139
33 MANDHARE Snehal IND India 677 /38 -Bye- 135
33 MARKOVIC Irina NED Netherlands 675 /43 -Bye- 138
33 MOHD ASMI Nurul Syazhera MAS Malaysia 676 /41 -Bye- 141
33 NGUYEN Thi Kim Anh  VIE  Vietnam 326 /62 135 132
33 NGUYEN THI NhatLe  VIE  Vietnam 658 /56 131 133
33 PARVEENA IND India 668 /49 -Bye- 138
33 REDMAN Louise AUS Australia 670 /48 -Bye- 142
33 TINDUGAN Abbigail PHI  Philippines 644 /61 137 138
33 VALDEZ Nora COL Colombia 686 /19 -Bye- 136
33 VAN CASPEL Inge NED Netherlands 675 /44 -Bye- 136
33 VAN NATTA Jamie USA USA 689 /11 -Bye- 140
33 VINOGRADOVA Mariia RUS Russia 680 /33 -Bye- 139
57 ANUTARAPORN Suvaporn THA  Thailand 663 /52 132
57 CONCEPCION Kim PHI  Philippines 645 /60 136
57 HASHEMPURE Alemeh Sadat IRl IR Iran 663 /54 134
57 JONES Niamh AUS Australia 656 /57 130
57 LE NGOC Huyen VIE Vietnam 661 /55 135
57 MANEESOMBATKUL Kanyavee THA  Thailand 667 /51 132
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Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 1

Recurve Men
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®

world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 689 1 KIM Woogjin KOR 67T.10 (27,29,30,28,29) KIM W (KOR)
8/ 675 8 ELLISON Brady USA 57T.8(28,29,28,28,29) 6 T.X (28,29,29,27,26)
KIM W (KOR)
. 2 (26,27,28,28)
12/ 669 12 VAN DEN BERG Sjef NED 7 (30,28,28,28,28) VAN DEN BERG S (NED) GOLD
4/ 682 4 OH Jin Hyek KOR 3(30,27,27,29,26)  57T.9(26,29,28,28,27)
WIJLER S (NED)
19/ 664 19 WIJLER Steve NED 6 T.10 (28,27,29,27,28) WIJLER S (NED)
6/ 677 6 DAS Atanu IND 5T.9(28,28,28,27,28) 6 (27,29,30,30)
WIJLER S (NED)
. 6 (29,28,26,30)
23/ 661 23 KLIMITCHEK Collin USA 4 (28,26,29,24,28) IM DH (KOR) SILVER
2/ 686 2 IM Dong Hyun KOR 6 (27,29,27,29,29) 2 (27,29,29,27)
KIM W (KOR)
VAN DEN BERG S (NED)
3(27,29,27,27,27)
BRONZE
IM DH (KOR)
IM DH (KOR)
7 (27,28,29,28,29)
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RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 689 1 KIM Woogjin KOR KIM W (KOR)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
KIM W (KOR)
7 (29,27,29,28)
_Bye.
KIM W (KOR)
. — 6 (30,30,28,28)
33/ 656 33 MAXWELL Brian CAN 4(29,24,25,28,28) | ALOTAIBI FM (KSA)
80/ 617 80 ALOTAIBI Fares Mater KSA 6 (24,28,28,28,28) | 6 (25,28,26,25,27)
— ALOTAIBI FM (KSA)
. — 1 (28,27,26,27)
81/ 615 81 ALKURBI Abdulaziz KSA 0 (16,20,24) DENG YC (TPE)
32/ 656 32 DENG Yu-Cheng TPE 6(27,27,29) | 4(28.29,22,24.23) KIM W (KOR)
) 67.10(27,29,30,28,29)
17/ 666 17 ZHAO Xueyin CHN ZHAO X (CHN)
-Bye- 5T.9(25,28,27,28,29)
WANG D (CHN)
— 7(29,30,28,28,27)
65/ 637 65 DUZELBAYEYV Sultan KAZ 3(26,26,29,28,27) | WANG D (CHN)
48/ 650 48 WANG Dapeng CHN 7(26,29,29,28,28) | 6T.9*(27,26,28,28,27) WANG D (CHN)
— 2 (27,28,28,28)
49/ 650 49 SERRANO Juan Rene MEX 6 (28,28,29) SERRANO JR (MEX)
64/ 637 64 PURNAMA Hendra INA 0 (25,26,28) 6 (28,27,25,28,29)
— SERRANO JR (MEX)
3(29,27,29,26,25)
-Bye- SUGIO T (JPN)
16/ 666 16 SUGIO Tomoki JPN 4 (26,28,27,27,28)
9/ 673 9 WEI Chun-Heng TPE WEI CH (TPE)
-Bye- 6 (28,27,25,29)
WEI CH (TPE)
. ] 4(28,29,27,30,26)
57/ 645 57 SAIDIYEV Oibek KAZ 7(25,27,29,29,27) | SAIDIYEV O (KAZ)
56/ 645 56 ASHRAFI Sadegh IRI 3(28,27,27,25,24) |2 (26,28,24,27) MAKHNENKO A (RUS)
. — 0 (26,27,27)
41/ 653 41 ZAMORA Oldair MEX 6 (23,28,25,27,30) | ZAMORA O (MEX)
72/ 631 72 WIJAYA Muhammad Hanif INA 4 (26,26,28,25,27) | 0 (25,26,26)
— MAKHNENKO A (RUS)
6 (30,28,30,29,27)
-Bye- MAKHNENKO A (RUS)
24/ 661 24 MAKHNENKO Artem RUS 6 (27,28,27) ELLISON B (USA)
o 57.8(28,29,28,28,29)
25/ 660 25 LUO Wei-Min TPE LUO WM (TPE)
-Bye- 6 (29,27,26,29)
LUO WM (TPE)
4(27,29,29,26,23)
73/ 630 73 PYYLAMPI Tero FIN 1 (26,26,28,26) | THAMWONG W (THA)
40/ 653 40 THAMWONG Witthaya THA 7 (27,28,28,29) |2 (27,29,24,25) ELLISON B (USA)
6 (29,28,28)
_Bye_
ELLISON B (USA)
. 6(29,28,28,27,29)
pre-seeded in 1/16th ELLISON B (USA)
8/ 675 8 ELLISON Brady USA
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Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
5/ 679 5 GARRETT Zach USA GARRETT Z (USA)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
GARRETT Z (USA)
6 (30,30,28)
_Bye.
GARRETT Z (USA)
. - 2 (28,29,26,28)
37/ 654 37 GANKIN Denis KAZ 6 (27,28,28) GANKIN D (KAZ)
76/ 626 76 SABZI Matin IRI 0 (20,25,23) 3(26,29,28,28,27)
— ANTOINE T (FRA)
— 0 (27,27,25)
85/ 602 85 ALWI Mansour Fahd M. KSA 2(28,25,24,22) | ANTOINE T (FRA)
28/ 657 28 ANTOINE Thomas FRA 6 (28,25,28,29) |7(28,26,29,28,29) VAN DEN BERG S (VED)
7(30,28,28,28,28)
21/ 663 21 GAZOZ Mete TUR GAZOZ M (TUR)
-Bye- 6 (28,26,29)
GAZOZ M (TUR)
. — 2 (27,28,27,28)
69/ 635 69 PIRALI NAJAFABADI Amin IRI 3(27,27,24,29,25) | XUEREB B (CAN)
44/ 652 44 XUEREB Brandon CAN 7(25,28,28,29,26) | 0 (26,25,28)
— VAN DEN BERG S (NED)
. 7 6 (30,28,27,29)
53/ 648 53 FICHET Romain FRA 6 (27,28,28,27,27) | FICHET R (FRA)
60/ 639 60 THEPNA Denchai THA 4(26,28,27,28,27) |1 (26,29,26,27)
— VAN DEN BERG S (NED)
6 (28,28,29,28)
-Bye- VAN DEN BERG S (NED)
12/ 669 12 VAN DEN BERG Sjef NED 7 (28,29,27,29)
13/ 668 13 FURUKAWA Takaharu JPN FURUKAWA T (JPN)
-Bye. 6 (25,27,24,29)
FURUKAWA T (JPN)
— 6T.10(25,27,28,26,28)
61/ 639 61 MUSSAYEV Sanzhar KAZ 7 (27,27,26,27) | MUSSAYEV S (KAZ)
52/ 649 52 KAMARUDDIN Haziq MAS 1(26,27,24,26) | 2 (25,26,24,26) FURUKAWA T (JPN)
— 2 (26,27,28,27)
45/ 652 45 VISWASH IND 6 (28,27,27,27) | VISWASH (IND)
68/ 636 68 TEZEL Onur TUR 2 (26,26,27,27) | 6T.10(22,28,217,21,24)
— VISWASH (IND)
5T.9(25,25,26,29,29)
-Bye- LI J (CHN)
20/ 663 20 LI Jialun CHN 5T.7(28,27,27,26,28) OH JH (KOR)
o —] 3(30,27,27,29,26)
29/ 657 29 KIKUCHI Hideki JPN 6 (25,27,27,28) | KIKUCHI H (JPN)
84/ 606 84 MORENO Luis Gabriel PHI 2 (27,24,26,26) |5T.9(26,27,26,26,26)
— KAMINSKI J (USA)
— 2 (28,26,28,24)
77/ 626 77 ZMELIK Ales CZE 2(23,24,29,21) | KAMINSKI J (USA)
36/ 654 36 KAMINSKI Jake USA 6 (24,27,26,26) | 6T.10(26,28,18,27,23) OH JH (KOR)
6 (29,29,27,30)
_Bye_
OH JH (KOR)
. 6 (27,28,30,28)
pre-seeded in 1/16th OH JH (KOR)
4/ 682 4 OH Jin Hyek KOR
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3/ 682 3 KIM Jongho KOR KIM J (KOR)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
KIM J (KOR)
6 (26,29,29,28)
_Bye.
KIM J (KOR)
. — 4(28,29,26,27,29)
35/ 654 35 ALVAREZ Luis MEX 6 (28,27,26,29,30) | ALVAREZ L (MEX)
78/ 626 78 STRICKLAND Samuel AUS 4(23,29,27,25,26) | 6(29,30,28,27,28)
— ALVAREZ L (MEX)
— 2 (28,28,27,26)
83/ 609 83 BERANEK Radek CZE 2 (23,24,28,23) | PILA A (COL)
30/ 657 30 PILA Andres COL 6 (25,26,27,21 4 (25,28,28,28,28) WIILER S (NED)
67T.10(28,27,29,27,28)
19/ 664 19 WIJLER Steve NED WIJLER S (NED)
-Bye- 6 (27,26,30,26)
WIJLER S (NED)
— 67.X(29,27,29,29,30)
67/ 636 67 SORLEY Conner CAN 4(25,29,24,28,27) | SWAMI | (IND)
46/ 651 46 SWAMI Indrachand IND 6 (25,28,27,29,2l 2 (24,30,25,23) WIJLER S (NED)
. — 6 (28,28,27,28,29)
51/ 649 51 THAI-UEA ltsarin THA 6 (24,27,25,28,25) | THAI-UEA | (THA)
62/ 638 62 THORKILDSEN Steffen DEN 4(24,27,25,25,25) | 4 (24,28,27,25,26)
— MOHAMAD KA (MAS)
57.10(26,28,30,28,30)
-Bye- MOHAMAD KA (MAS)
14/ 668 14 MOHAMAD Khairul Anuar MAS 6 (26,25,25,28,30)
11/ 669 11 TYACK Ryan AUS TYACK R (AUS)
-Bye- 1(29,27,28,27)
NOR HASRIN MA (MAS)
— 4 (26,27,28,28,26)
59/ 642 59 NOR HASRIN Muhammad Akmal MAS 6 (26,27,28,26,28) | NOR HASRIN MA (MAS)
54/ 648 54 DIELEMANS Mitch NED 4(28,25,27,26,28) |7 (29,29,30,30) HUSTON P (GBR)
. — 0 (25,27,27)
43/ 653 43 VAN DER VEN Rick NED 57.8(27,28,26,27,26) | ONIYAMA N (JPN)
70/ 635 70 ONIYAMA Naoya JPN 67.9(23,28,26,27,28) | 4 (26,29,27,28,27)
— HUSTON P (GBR)
6 (27,29,27,27,27)
-Bye- HUSTON P (GBR)
22/ 662 22 HUSTON Patrick GBR 6 (26,27,29,28,29) DAS A (IND)
. . — 57.9(28,28,28,27,28)
27/ 658 27 PINEDA Daniel Felipe COoL 6 (28,27,27) PINEDA DF (COL)
86/ 595 86 TAHA Abdullah KUW 0 (26,25,25) 0 (26,26,28)
— DAL EM (TUR)
— 2 (25,29,27,25)
75/ 627 75 WILSON Kane AUS 3(26,26,26,23,25) | DAL EM (TUR)
38/ 654 38 DAL Erdal Meric TUR 7(28,26,22,24,29) | 6 (27,27,29) DAS A (IND)
6 (27,28,28)
_Bye_
DAS A (IND)
. 6 (29,26,28,29)
pre-seeded in 1/16th DAS A (IND)
6/ 677 6 DAS Atanu IND
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7/ 675 7 BOARDMAN Ernesto MEX BOARDMAN E (MEX)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
BOARDMAN E (MEX)
6 (28,27,29,29,29)
_Bye.
BOARDMAN E (MEX)
. 7 57.X(27,28,27,27,28)
39/ 654 39 NGUYEN Hamilton CAN 7(25,29,25,26,26) | NGUYEN H (CAN)
74/ 629 74 HALL Tom GBR 3(26,27,25,23,23) | 2 (24,28,28,20)
— EGA AGATHAR (INA)
— 4(25,27,27,30,29)
87/ 558 87 ALSHALAHI Bader KUW 0 (26,24,23) EGA AGATHAR (INA)
26/ 660 26 EGA AGATHA Riau INA 6 (29,28,28) |6 (27,28,28,26) KUMITCHEK C (USA)
. 4 (28,26,29,24,28)
23/ 661 23 KLIMITCHEK Collin USA KLIMITCHEK C (USA)
-Bye- 6T.10 (29,26,28,27,27)
KLIMITCHEK C (USA)
— 6 (29,26,29,26)
71 633 71 JAVIER Mark PHI 5T.10(26,29,25,27,27) | PHUSAWAT N (THA)
42/ 653 42 PHUSAWAT Natthapoom THA 6T.10% (25,29,28,26& 5T.9(27,26,27,28,28) KUIMITCHEK C (USA)
. — 6 T.X*(28,26,24,28,28)
55/ 647 55 PENG Shih-Cheng TPE 4(27,24,25,29,27) | MATAN FF (PHI)
58/ 644 58 MATAN Florante F. PHI 6 (28,29,24,23,28) | 67T.9(25,24,27,27,28)
— MATAN FF (PHI)
2 (28,27,28,24)
-Bye- KOZHIN A (RUS)
10/ 669 10 KOZHIN Alexander RUS 57.8(24,26,28,27,27)
15/ 666 15 VALLADONT Jean-Charles FRA VALLADONT JC (FRA)
-Bye- 6 (27,27,28,28,28)
VALLADONT JC (FRA)
. — 6 (26,25,29,29,29)
63/ 637 63 BIN ALI Abdulellh Ali Moh KSA 3(27,26,27,29,24) | POPOV V (RUS)
50/ 649 50 POPOQV Vitalii RUS 7(28,28,26,29,26) |4 (27,30,28,27,26)
— VALLADONT JC (FRA)
— 1 (27,29,28,25)
a7/ 650 47 BALDANOV Arsalan RUS 6 (25,27,27,28,28) | BALDANOV A (RUS)
66/ 636 66 JONI Muhammad lkram MAS 4(26,30,23,24,27) |6 (28,29,28,30)
— BALDANOV A (RUS)
4(27,27,24,28,28)
-Bye- CHIRAULT T (FRA)
18/ 665 18 CHIRAULT Thomas FRA 2 (26,27,30,27) IM DH (KOR)
. — 6 (27,29,27,29,29)
31/ 657 31 BASUMATARY Dhaniram IND 7 (27,28,27,28) | BASUMATARY D (IND)
82/ 614 82 TREMEDAL Rogelio Miguel PHI 1(27,27,23,27) |0 (27,28,25)
— DING L (CHN)
— 1 (26,25,28,28)
79/ 619 79 KUCUK Oguzhan TUR 0 (23,21,26) DING L (CHN)
34/ 655 34 DING Liye CHN 6 (27,26,27) 6 (29,29,27) IM DH (KOR)
7 (28,29,29,29)
_Bye_
IM DH (KOR)
. 7 (28,30,28,29)
pre-seeded in 1/16th IM DH (KOR)
2/ 686 2 IM Dong Hyun KOR
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1/ 673 1 CHANG Hye Jin KOR 7 (28,28,29,27,29) CHANG HJ (KOR)
9/ 652 9 LAN Lu CHN 3(28,29,27,26,28) 6 (25,28,27,29)
CHANG HJ (KOR)
. 3(27,25,25,28,26)
5/ 659 5 KUMARI Deepika IND 1(26,28,27,24) HAYAKAWA R (JPN) GOLD
13/ 650 13 HAYAKAWA Ren JPN 7 (27,28,28,25) 2 (28,27,26,25)
KI BB (KOR)
19/ 648 19 ADICEOM Audrey FRA 5T.9(27,26,23,28,28) PEROVA K (RUS)
22/ 642 22 PEROVA Ksenia RUS 67T.10 (27,29,27,21,27) 3 (28,27,27,27,24)
KI BB (KOR)
) 7 (27,28,17,29,30)
10/ 652 10 KAWANAKA Kaori JPN 5T.9(26,25,27,28,27) Kl BB (KOR) SILVER
2/ 672 2 Kl Bo Bae KOR 6 T.9% (27,28,24,25,27) 7 (28,26,29,29,25)
CHANG HJ (KOR)
HAYAKAWA R (JPN)
7 (27,26,29,26,28)
BRONZE
HAYAKAWA R (JPN)
PEROVA K (RUS)
3(27,28,28,20,22)
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1/ 673 1 CHANG Hye Jin KOR CHANG HJ (KOR)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
CHANG HJ (KOR)
6 (26,29,27)
_Bye.
CHANG HJ (KOR)
. . 6 (28,27,29,29)
33/ 633 33 LOKE Shin Hui MAS LOKE SH (MAS)
-Bye- 6 (23,26,27)
LOKE SH (MAS)
0 (18,26,24)
-Bye- HONGITAN KM (PHI)
32/ 636 32 HONGITAN Kareel Meer PHI 0(22,24,12) CHANG HJ (KOR)
. . 7(28,28,29,27,29)
17/ 649 17 LE Chien-Ying TPE LE CY (TPE)
-Bye- 7 (24,28,29,29)
LE CY (TPE)
— 6 (28,24,30,29)
65/ 560 65 KHUTHAWISAP Wasana THA 0 (25,18,15) SHEPHERD LN (USA)
48/ 625 48 SHEPHERD La Nola USA 6 (28,27,28) 1 (24,24,23,28) LE CY (TPE)
— 2 (26,28,28,28)
49/ 620 49 MENG Fanxu CHN 6 (24,26,24,28,25) | MENG F (CHN)
64/ 568 64 YBANEZ Mary Queen PHI 4(27,24,26,27,24) | 6T.9%(27,28,29,26,28)
— MENG F (CHN)
2 (27,25,25,28)
-Bye- Ql'Y (CHN)
16/ 650 16 QI Yuhong CHN 5T.9(28,26,27,28,28)
9/ 652 9 LAN Lu CHN LAN L (CHN)
-Bye- 6 (27,27,28)
LAN L (CHN)
6 (29,29,29)
57/ 604 57 MISCIONE Anna USA 57.8(25,24,26,27,25) | BIDAURE PEA (PHI)
56/ 606 56 BIDAURE Pia Elizabeth Angela PHI 677.8*(29,24,232822) | 0 (23,26,26) LAN L (CHN)
. 6 (26,26,26,29)
41/ 628 41 PENG Chia-Mao TPE PENG CM (TPE)
-Bye- 7 (27,29,28,27)
PENG CM (TPE)
0 (28,28,26)
-Bye- VALENCIA A (MEX)
24/ 642 24 VALENCIA Alejandra MEX 1 (24,29,27,25) LAN L (CHN)
3(28,29,27,26,28)
25/ 640 25 KUOPPA Taru FIN KUOPPA T (FIN)
-Bye- 57.8(27,28,23,25,26)
SANCHEZ N (COL)
6T.9%(27,24,27,30,24)
-Bye- SANCHEZ N (COL)
40/ 628 40 SANCHEZ Natalia COL 6T.9(27,24,28,23,29) SANCHEZ N (COL)
2 (28,24,23,27)
_Bye_
ROMAN A (MEX)
. 5T.9(24,28,27,24,26)
pre-seeded in 1/16th ROMAN A (MEX)
8/ 656 8 ROMAN Aida MEX
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Recurve Women

Elimination Round

Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 1

®

world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
5/ 659 5 KUMARI Deepika IND KUMARI D (IND)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
KUMARI D (IND)
6 (28,27,30)
_Bye.
KUMARI D (IND)
7 (26,26,29,27,27)
37/ 631 37 LONGOVA Alexandra SVK LONGOVA A (SVK)
-Bye- 3(23,27,25,25,25)
PREETI (IND)
0 (24,26,25)
-Bye- PREETI (IND)
28/ 637 28 PREETI IND 7 (24,26,25,27,26) KUMARI D (IND)
. 1 (26,28,27,24)
21/ 647 21 SUGIMOTO Tomomi JPN SUGIMOTO T (JPN)
-Bye- 7 (28,28,26,28)
SUGIMOTO T (JPN)
. - 6 (27,28,27,27,28)
69/ 506 69 TA THI Thu Hoai VIE 0 (19,22,25) TSYREMPILOVA S (RUS)
44/ 627 44 TSYREMPILOVA Sayana RUS 6 (27,27,27) 1(22,27,26,27) SUGIMOTO T (JPN)
— 3(29,24,27,27,24)
53/ 609 53 BYRNE Ella AUS 6(27,27,27,27,29) | BYRNE E (AUS)
60/ 600 60 UNSAL Begunhan TUR 4(29,27,25,26,29) |1 (27,26,28,20)
— LIN SC (TPE)
4 (25,25,29,28,25)
-Bye- LIN SC (TPE)
12/ 651 12 LIN Shih-Chia TPE 7 (27,27,29,28)
13/ 650 13 HAYAKAWA Ren JPN HAYAKAWA R (JPN)
-Bye- 6 (27,29,24,23,30)
HAYAKAWA R (JPN)
— 7 (28,24,28,27,28)
61/ 597 61 PHUTDEE Waraporn THA 6 (26,30,29) PHUTDEE W (THA)
52/ 617 52 WARDANI Titik INA 0 (24,27,24) 4(24,24,25,27,27)
— HAYAKAWA R (JPN)
. - 6 (26,26,27,25,27)
45/ 626 45 ALIPOOR Niloofar IRI 6 (27,28,27) ALIPOOR N (IRI)
68/ 523 68 MAIDAR Jaina MGL 0 (19,25,25) 3(26,23,27,26,28)
— CUI'Y (CHN)
3(25,26,28,26,24)
-Bye- CUI'Y (CHN)
20/ 648 20 CUI Yuanyuan CHN 7 (28,26,25,26,29) HAYAKAWAR (JPN)
. 7 (27,28,28,25)
29/ 637 29 GHAPAR Nur Aliya MAS GHAPAR NA (MAS)
-Bye- 7 (24,25,29,29,29)
GHAPAR NA (MAS)
6 (27,25,28,18,28)
-Bye- SAIDIYEVA L (KAZ)
36/ 631 36 SAIDIYEVA Luiza KAZ 3(26,25,23,22,23) GHAPAR NA (MAS)
4(29,26,27,24,26)
_Bye_
KANG CY (KOR)
. 4 (25,28,25,26,26)
pre-seeded in 1/16th KANG CY (KOR)
4/ 661 4 KANG Chae Young KOR
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16-21 May 2017 Elimination Round world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
3/ 667 3 CHOI Misun KOR CHOI M (KOR)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
CHOI M (KOR)
4(27,26,27,27,27)
_Bye.
FOLKARD N (GBR)
) 57.9(29,26,28,26,27)
35/ 632 35 RENDON Ana Maria COL RENDON AM (COL)
-Bye- 3(24,26,25,26,25)
FOLKARD N (GBR)
6 (20,27,28,27,27)
-Bye- FOLKARD N (GBR)
30/ 637 30 FOLKARD Naomi GBR 7 (26,26,24,28,26) ADICEOM A (FRA)
57.9(27,26,23,28,28)
19/ 648 19 ADICEOM Audrey FRA ADICEOM A (FRA)
-Bye- 6 (27,30,27,26,27)
ADICEOM A (FRA)
— 6 (27,29,29,27,29)
67/ 545 67 BUAYEN Sukanya THA 0 (22,22,24) BHAKAT A (IND)
46/ 626 46 BHAKAT Ankita IND 6 (25,26,27) 4 (28,28,23,26,27)
— ADICEOM A (FRA)
— 67T.10 (28,26,26,28,29)
51/ 617 51 LORIG Khatuna USA 6 (24,25,26,27) | LORIG K (USA)
62/ 595 62 TURKINA Anastasiya KAZ 2 (25,24,23,23) | 0(20,24,25)
— BROWN M (USA)
4(29,23,26,29,26)
-Bye- BROWN M (USA)
14/ 650 14 BROWN Mackenzie USA 6 (26,27,26)
11/ 651 11 COSKUN Gulnaz TUR COSKUN G (TUR)
-Bye- 7 (24,27,27,27)
COSKUN G (TUR)
. 4(22,26,28,27,26)
59/ 600 59 MAXWORTHY Belinda AUS 4(25,23,24,28,24) | TAGLE NM (PHI)
54/ 606 54 TAGLE Nicole Marie PHI 6(27,23,24,27,26) |1 (24,26,26,26)
PEROVAK (RUS)
6 (28,29,28)
43/ 627 43 AKTUNA Aybuke TUR AKTUNA A (TUR)
-Bye- 5T.6(25,27,27,26,25)
PEROVA K (RUS)
6 (27,28,25,27,26)
-Bye- PEROVA K (RUS)
22/ 642 22 PEROVA Ksenia RUS 6T.9(28,26,26,26,26) PEROVA K (RUS)
67T.10(27,29,27,21,27)
27/ 637 27 ROCHMAWATI lka INA ROCHMAWATI | (INA)
-Bye- 6 T.10 (26,26,29,26,25)
ROCHMAWATI | (INA)
6 (25,28,28)
-Bye- PITMAN B (GBR)
38/ 630 38 PITMAN Bryony GBR 5T.9(26,29,26,26,25)
ROCHMAWATI I (INA)
0 (27,26,26)
_Bye_
CHOIRUNISA D (INA)
) 0(23,24,24)
pre-seeded in 1/16th CHOIRUNISA D (INA)
6/ 658 6 CHOIRUNISA Diananda INA
AR_C75A Report Created: 21 May 2017 07:11 @ UTC+08:00 Page 29/70

@& HYUNDAI

~iLA

SPORTOTO

LONGINES



@4 HYLNDAI

-

ARCHERY WORLD CUP

Shu

Shanghai (CHN)

16-21 May 2017
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Elimination Round world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
7/ 658 7 TAN Ya-Ting TPE TAN YT (TPE)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
TAN YT (TPE)
6 (26,24,29,27)
_Bye.
TAN YT (TPE)
. 0 (27,26,26)
39/ 629 39 SAREN Monika IND SAREN M (IND)
-Bye- 57.8(24,28,27,27,25)
TUKEBAYEVA F (KAZ)
2 (24,27,24,25)
-Bye- TUKEBAYEVA F (KAZ)
26/ 637 26 TUKEBAYEVA Farida KAZ 677.9(23,26,28,27,29) KAWANAKA K (JPN)
. 57.9(26,25,27,28,27)
23/ 642 23 ANAGOZ Yasemin TUR ANAGOZ Y (TUR)
-Bye- 6 (28,28,28,25,29)
ANAGOZ Y (TUR)
2 (25,23,24,26)
-Bye- ABDUL HALIL NA (MAS)
42/ 628 42 ABDUL HALIL Nur Afisa MAS 4(27,29,25,28,25) KAWANAKA K (JPN)
6 (30,29,27)
55/ 606 55 ASKAROVA Karakoz KAZ 4(25,25,25,29,23) | MAZLAN NH (MAS)
58/ 601 58 MAZLAN Nuramalia Haneesha MAS 6 (24,28,28,22,25) |1 (26,24,26,25)
KAWANAKA K (JPN)
6 (25,28,27,26)
-Bye- KAWANAKA K (JPN)
10/ 652 10 KAWANAKA Kaori JPN 7 (27,30,26,26)
15/ 650 15 ERDYNIEVA Natalia RUS ERDYNIEVA N (RUS)
-Bye- 57.8(26,28,28,27,27)
GHASSEMI P (IRI)
— 0 (24,23,25)
63/ 571 63 GANBOLD Uyanga MGL 4(28,24,26,23,28) | GHASSEMI P (IRI)
50/ 617 50 GHASSEMI Parmida IRI 6 (23,29,26,26,28) | 6T.10(29,24,27,27,28) DASHDORZHEVAT (LS
. — 0 (26,26,28)
47/ 625 47 DASHIDORZHIEVA Tuiana RUS 6 (26,26,25) DASHIDORZHIEVA T (RUS)
66/ 556 66 PATTANODOME Ruthaiporn THA 0 (25,18,24) 6 T.9%(24,28,26,29,24)
— DASHIDORZHIEVAT (RUS)
6 (27,27,27)
-Bye- NAKAMURA M (JPN)
18/ 648 18 NAKAMURA Miki JPN 57T.9(28,24,26,29,24) KI BB (KOR)
. 67T.9%(27,28,24,25,27)
31/ 637 31 BAYARDO Gabriela MEX BAYARDO G (MEX)
-Bye- 7 (27,29,30,28)
BAYARDO G (MEX)
1 (24,27,28,26)
-Bye- AVITIA M (MEX)
34/ 632 34 AVITIA Mariana MEX 1 (27,25,29,26) KI BB (KOR)
6 (29,28,29)
_Bye_
KI BB (KOR)
. 7 (26,29,28,27)
pre-seeded in 1/16th Kl BB (KOR)
2/ 672 2 Kl Bo Bae KOR
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Shanghai (CHN)

16-21 May 2017

Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 1

Compound Men

®

Final Round world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

World Record 15 arrow Match: 150/12 WILDE Reo USA Shanghai (CHN) 2015-05-07
RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 707 1 WILDE Reo USA 148 WILDE R (USA)
9/ 703 9 EBADI Esmaeil IRI 145 145
DELOCHE PJ (FRA)
. . 143
12/ 699 12 DELOCHE Pierre-Julien FRA 147 DELOCHE PJ (FRA) —
13/ 699 13 CHOI Yonghee KOR 146 146
HANSEN S (DEN)
3/ 705 3 ANDERSON Steve USA 145T.10 COGHLAN P (AUS)
6/ 704 6 COGHLAN Patrick AUS 145 T.10* 142
HANSEN S (DEN)
149
7/ 704 7 HANSEN Stephan DEN 147 HANSEN S (DEN) SILVER
2/ 707 2 KIM Jongho KOR 146 148
DELOCHE PJ (FRA)
WILDE R (USA)
143
BRONZE
COGHLAN P (AUS)
COGHLAN P (AUS)
144
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Shanghai (CHN)

16-21 May 2017

Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 1

Compound Men

®

Elimination Round world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

World Record 15 arrow Match: 150/12 WILDE Reo USA Shanghai (CHN) 2015-05-07
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 707 1 WILDE Reo USA WILDE R (USA)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
WILDE R (USA)
147
_Bye_
WILDE R (USA)
. . - 147
33/ 692 33 WARDHANA Prima Wisnu INA 146 WARDHANA PW (INA)
80/ 659 80 CHATACHOT Nitiphum THA 135 141
— JUUTILAINEN M (FIN)
: B 144
81/ 657 81 ALRODHAN Abdulaziz KSA 139 JUUTILAINEN M (FIN)
32/ 692 32 JUUTILAINEN Mikko FIN 146 144
— WILDE R (USA)
. . 148
17/ 697 17 SRITHER Chinna Raju IND SRITHER CR (IND)
-Bye- 143
SRITHER CR (IND)
] — 145
65/ 676 65 CILLIERS Seppie RSA 140 OSPINA JC (COL)
48/ 685 48 OSPINA Jose Carlos COL 141 138
— DEATON B (USA)
I - 145
49/ 685 49 LEE Kin Lip MAS 146 LEE KL (MAS)
64/ 676 64 LEE Hoo Sam Patrick HKG 139 139
— DEATON B (USA)
147
-Bye- DEATON B (USA)
16/ 698 16 DEATON Bridger USA 144
9/ 703 9 EBADI Esmaeil IRI EBADI E (IRI)
-Bye- 145
EBADI E (IRI)
— 146
57/ 681 57 NGUYEN Van Day VIE 143 NGUYEN VD (VIE)
56/ 681 56 RUSLAN Zulfadhli MAS 141 136
— EBADI E (IRI)
) — 148 T.10*
41/ 689 41 THACH Phi Hung VIE 140 THACH PH (VIE)
72/ 670 72 PANG Toh Jin SIN 135 141 T.9*
— THACH PH (VIE)
143
-Bye- VAVRO M (CRO)
24/ 695 24 VAVRO Mario CRO 141T.9
EBADI E (IRI)
. 145
25/ 695 25 SINGH Amanijeet IND SINGH A (IND)
-Bye- 147 7.9
SINGH G (IND)
. 146
73/ 670 73 LAU Chi Hung HKG 136 SINGH G (IND)
40/ 690 40 SINGH Gurwinder IND 145 147 T.9*
ELMAAGACLI D (TUR)
148 T.10
_Bye_
ELMAAGACLI D (TUR)
. 147
pre-seeded in 1/16th ELMAAGACLI D (TUR)
8/ 703 8 ELMAAGACLI Demir TUR
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Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 1

Compound Men

Elimination Round

®

world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

World Record 15 arrow Match: 150/12 WILDE Reo USA Shanghai (CHN) 2015-05-07
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
5/ 704 5 GELLENTHIEN Braden USA GELLENTHIEN B (USA)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
GELLENTHIEN B (USA)
146 T.X*
_Bye_
GELLENTHIEN B (USA)
. . 146
37/ 691 37 AKBAR Yoke Rizaldi INA 143 AKBAR YR (INA)
76/ 664 76 YEN Ka King HKG 140 142
ROUX P (RSA)
146 T.10
28/ 694 28 ROUX Patrick RSA 143
DELOCHE PJ (FRA)
147
21/ 696 21 HERNANDEZ Roberto ESA HERNANDEZ R (ESA)
-Bye- 144
HERNANDEZ R (ESA)
: B 144
69/ 673 69 PHOHIRAN Khwanchai THA 142 CAGIRAN E (TUR)
44/ 687 44 CAGIRAN Evren TUR 148 141
— DELOCHE PJ (FRA)
) — 148
53/ 682 53 OOSTHUIZEN Danie AUS 141 OOSTHUIZEN D (AUS)
60/ 680 60 MACQUEEN Nathan GBR 140 142
— DELOCHE PJ (FRA)
147
-Bye- DELOCHE PJ (FRA)
12/ 699 12 DELOCHE Pierre-Julien FRA 144
13/ 699 13 CHOI Yonghee KOR CHOI Y (KOR)
-Bye- 146
CHOI Y (KOR)
- - 148
61/ 679 61 BOULCH Jean Philippe FRA 144 MUNOZ D (COL)
52/ 683 52 MUNOZ Daniel COL 146 145
— CHOI Y (KOR)
— 149
45/ 687 45 YAKALI Samet Can TUR 146 YAKALI SC (TUR)
68/ 674 68 VICENCIO Joseph PHI 142 141
— CARDONA CA (COL)
145
-Bye- CARDONA CA (COL)
20/ 696 20 CARDONA Camilo Andres COL 143
CHOI Y (KOR)
. 146
29/ 693 29 SITAR Dejan SLO SITAR D (SLO)
-Bye- 144
SITAR D (SLO)
146
77/ 662 77 AL DAGHMAN Eshaaq IRQ 145 AL DAGHMAN E (IRQ)
36/ 691 36 STUBBS John GBR 144 141
VERMA A (IND)
146
_Bye_
VERMA A (IND)
. 150
pre-seeded in 1/16th VERMA A (IND)
4/ 705 4 VERMA Abhishek IND
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RESULT BRACKETS
World Record 15 arrow Match: 150/12 WILDE Reo USA Shanghai (CHN) 2015-05-07
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
3/ 705 3 ANDERSON Steve USA ANDERSON S (USA)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
ANDERSON S (USA)
150
_Bye_
ANDERSON S (USA)
— 146
35/ 691 35 BULAEV Anton RUS 140 BULAEV A (RUS)
78/ 660 78 CHEN Po-Kai TPE 134 142
— LIN CW (TPE)
— 146
83/ 637 83 ALSAEED Salem KUW 137 LIN CW (TPE)
30/ 693 30 LIN Che-Wei TPE 140 143
— ANDERSON S (USA)
" 145 T.10
19/ 697 19 GHEIDI Majid IRI GHEIDI M (IR1)
-Bye- 143
GHEIDI M (IRI)
] — 147 T.10
67/ 676 67 CHEN Hsiang-Hsuan TPE 142 MAI XD (VIE)
46/ 686 46 MAI Xuan Duc VIE 143 138
— PAGNI S (ITA)
— 145
51/ 684 51 DE LA CRUZ Paul Marton PHI 144 DE LA CRUZ PM (PHI)
62/ 677 62 ITSARANGKUN NA AYUTTHAYA Dhansarit THA 134 139
— PAGNI S (ITA)
147 T.10*
-Bye- PAGNI S (ITA)
14/ 699 14 PAGNI Sergio ITA 144
11/ 700 11 DAMSBO Martin DEN DAMSBO M (DEN)
-Bye- 133
KARABAYEV A (KAZ)
— 141
59/ 680 59 SAPRIATNO INA 140 KARABAYEV A (KAZ)
54/ 682 54 KARABAYEV Akbarali KAZ 146 138
— TAHERI O (IRI)
— 143
43/ 687 43 KHRISTICH Sergey KAZ 143 KHRISTICH S (KAZ)
70/ 671 70 SOLODOVNIKOV Konstantin - KAZ 140 135
— TAHERI O (IRI)
144
-Bye- TAHERI O (IRI)
22/ 696 22 TAHERI Omid IRI 144
COGHLAN P (AUS)
- 145 T.10*
27/ 694 27 GENET Dominique FRA GENET D (FRA)
-Bye- 140
DELOBELLE F (FRA)
. 146
75/ 667 75 PRATHEEPWATANAWONG Chanchai THA 141 DELOBELLE F (FRA)
38/ 691 38 DELOBELLE Fabien FRA 147 146
COGHLAN P (AUS)
146
_Bye_
COGHLAN P (AUS)
. 148
pre-seeded in 1/16th COGHLAN P (AUS)
6/ 704 6 COGHLAN Patrick AUS
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Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 1

Compound Men

Elimination Round
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world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

World Record 15 arrow Match: 150/12 WILDE Reo USA Shanghai (CHN) 2015-05-07
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
7/ 704 7 HANSEN Stephan DEN HANSEN S (DEN)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
HANSEN S (DEN)
149
_Bye_
HANSEN S (DEN)
. 148
39/ 691 39 PAVLOV Asim RUS 144 PAVLOV A (RUS)
74/ 669 74 MOHANARAJA Khambeswaran MAS 139 142
PAVLOV A (RUS)
145
-Bye- LAURSEN P (DEN)
26/ 695 26 LAURSEN Patrick DEN 139
HANSEN S (DEN)
147
23/ 695 23 HONG Sung Ho KOR HONG SH (KOR)
-Bye- 146
HONG SH (KOR)
o — 147 T.10
71/ 671 71 LIN Hsin-Min TPE 139 LIN HM (TPE)
42/ 687 42 BARRETT Tristan AUS 136 139
— SCHLOESSER M (NED)
] — 147
55/ 682 55 NGUYEN Tien Cuong VIE 133 DE KLERK B (RSA)
58/ 681 58 DE KLERK Beyers RSA 143 146
— SCHLOESSER M (NED)
147 T.10*
-Bye- SCHLOESSER M (NED)
10/ 702 10 SCHLOESSER Mike NED 148
15/ 698 15 BUDEN Domagoj CRO BUDEN D (CRO)
-Bye- 146
BUDEN D (CRO)
. — 147
63/ 677 63 CARDOSO Mario MEX 143 DAMBAEV A (RUS)
50/ 684 50 DAMBAEYV Alexander RUS 145 144
— KALASHNIKOV V (RUS)
] — 143
47/ 685 47 KALASHNIKOV Viktor RUS 144 KALASHNIKOV V (RUS)
66/ 676 66 CONCEPCION Niron Brylle PHI 134 144
— KALASHNIKOV V (RUS)
148
-Bye- ELZINGA P (NED)
18/ 697 18 ELZINGA Peter NED 143
KIM J (KOR)
o — 146
31/ 693 31 MAZUKI Mohd Juwaidi MAS 146 MAZUKI MJ (MAS)
82/ 653 82 YEUNG Kim Fai HKG 142 143
— MAZUKI MJ (MAS)
) — 147
79/ 660 79 DAVAAKHUU Shagjsuren MGL 141 DAVAAKHUU S (MGL)
34/ 692 34 KIM Taeyoon KOR 137 133
— KIM J (KOR)
148
_Bye_
KIM J (KOR)
. 148
pre-seeded in 1/16th KIM J (KOR)
2/ 707 2 KIM Jongho KOR
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16-21 May 2017

Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 1

Compound Women

Final Round

®

world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

World Record 15 arrow Match: 150/10 LOPEZ Sara COL Medellin (COL) 2013-07-18
RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 707 1 SONNICHSEN Sarah DEN 145 SONNICHSEN S (DEN)
9/ 690 9 CHEN Yi-Hsuan TPE 137 147
SONNICHSEN S (DEN)
: 144
21/ 684 21 BARATCHI Parisa IRI 139 THREESYADINDA D (INA) —
29/ 681 29 THREESYADINDA Dellie INA 141 139
LOPEZ S (COL)
3/ 699 3 SO Chaewon KOR 141 PRIEELS S (BEL)
22/ 683 22 PRIEELS Sarah BEL 143 143
LOPEZ S (COL)
148
7/ 692 7 KIM Yunhee KOR 143 LOPEZ S (COL) SILVER
2/ 701 2 LOPEZ Sara COL 145 147
SONNICHSEN S (DEN)
THREESYADINDA D (INA)
138
BRONZE
PRIEELS S (BEL)
PRIEELS S (BEL)
142
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16-21 May 2017 Elimination Round world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

World Record 15 arrow Match: 150/10 LOPEZ Sara COL Medellin (COL) 2013-07-18
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 707 1 SONNICHSEN Sarah DEN SONNICHSEN S (DEN)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
SONNICHSEN S (DEN)
145
_Bye_
SONNICHSEN S (DEN)
" 147
33/ 680 33 VINOGRADOVA Mariia RUS VINOGRADOVA M (RUS)
-Bye- 139
DE LAAT S (NED)
140
-Bye- DE LAAT S (NED)
32/ 680 32 DE LAAT Sanne NED 146
SONNICHSEN S (DEN)
. 145
17/ 687 17 JENSEN Tanja DEN JENSEN T (DEN)
-Bye- 144
JENSEN T (DEN)
147
-Bye- REDMAN L (AUS)
48/ 670 48 REDMAN Louise AUS 142
JENSEN T (DEN)
145
49/ 668 49 PARVEENA IND PARVEENA (IND)
-Bye- 138
OCHOA-ANDERSON L (MEX)
143
-Bye- OCHOA-ANDERSON L (MEX)
16/ 688 16 OCHOA-ANDERSON Linda MEX 143
9/ 690 9 CHEN Yi-Hsuan TPE CHEN YH (TPE)
-Bye- 146
CHEN YH (TPE)
. 145
57/ 656 57 JONES Niamh AUS 130 NGUYEN THI NL (VIE)
56/ 658 56 NGUYEN THI Nhat Le VIE 131 133
CHEN YH (TPE)
146
41/ 676 41 MOHD ASMI Nurul Syazhera MAS MOHD ASMI NS (MAS)
-Bye- 141
WU TT (TPE)
141
-Bye- WU TT (TPE)
24/ 683 24 WU Ting-Ting TPE 142
CHEN YH (TPE)
) 137
25/ 683 25 LEE Ting-Hsuan TPE LEE TH (TPE)
-Bye- 139
SARI RS (INA)
138
-Bye- SARI RS (INA)
40/ 677 40 SARI Rona Siska INA 140
MAT SALLEH FN (MAS)
140
_Bye_
MAT SALLEH FN (MAS)
. 141
pre-seeded in 1/16th MAT SALLEH FN (MAS)
8/ 690 8 MAT SALLEH Fatin Nurfatehah MAS
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o

Shanghai (CHN)

16-21 May 2017

Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 1

Compound Women

®

Elimination Round world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

World Record 15 arrow Match: 150/10 LOPEZ Sara COL Medellin (COL) 2013-07-18
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
5/ 693 5 ELMAAGACLI Gizem TUR ELMAAGACLI G (TUR)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
ELMAAGACLI G (TUR)
144
_Bye_
ELMAAGACLI G (TUR)
. 141
37/ 678 37 COUWENBERG Martine NED COUWENBERG M (NED)
-Bye- 140 T.9
COJUANGCO AA (PHI)
143
-Bye- COJUANGCO AA (PHI)
28/ 681 28 COJUANGCO Amaya Amparo PHI 140 T.9*
BARATCHI P (IRI)
) 139
21/ 684 21 BARATCHI Parisa IRI BARATCHI P (IRI)
-Bye- 143
BARATCHI P (IRI)
146
-Bye- VAN CASPEL | (NED)
44/ 675 44 VAN CASPEL Inge NED 136
BARATCHI P (IRI)
144
53/ 663 53 HERVE Sandra FRA 137 HERVE S (FRA)
60/ 645 60 CONCEPCION Kim PHI 136 137
DHAYAL D (IND)
145
-Bye- DHAYAL D (IND)
12/ 689 12 DHAYAL Divya IND 141
13/ 689 13 ELLISON Toja SLO ELLISON T (SLO)
-Bye- 142
ELLISON T (SLO)
L 146 T.X*
61/ 644 61 TINDUGAN Abbigail PHI 137 TINDUGAN A (PHI)
52/ 663 52 ANUTARAPORN Suvaporn THA 132 138
ELLISON T (SLO)
. 143 T.9
45/ 675 45 ANDRIYANI Triya Resky INA ANDRIYANI TR (INA)
-Bye- 140
COX C (USA)
146 T.X
-Bye- COX C (USA)
20/ 685 20 COX Cassidy USA 147
THREESYADINDA D (INA)
. 141
29/ 681 29 THREESYADINDA Dellie INA THREESYADINDA D (INA)
-Bye- 141
THREESYADINDA D (INA)
145
-Bye- GHORBANI F (IRI)
36/ 678 36 GHORBANI Fereshteh IRI 139
THREESYADINDA D (INA)
143 T.9*
_Bye_
SAVENKOVA A (RUS)
. 141
pre-seeded in 1/16th SAVENKOVA A (RUS)
4/ 695 4 SAVENKOVA Alexandra RUS
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Compound Women

®

16-21 May 2017

Elimination Round world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

World Record 15 arrow Match: 150/10 LOPEZ Sara COL Medellin (COL) 2013-07-18
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
3/ 699 3 SO Chaewon KOR SO C (KOR)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
SO C (KOR)
146
_Bye_
SO C (KOR)
. 145
35/ 679 35 BOSTAN Yesim TUR BOSTAN Y (TUR)
-Bye- 143 T.9
REYNOLDS D (USA)
137
-Bye- REYNOLDS D (USA)
30/ 680 30 REYNOLDS Danielle USA 143 T.10 SO C (KOR)
141
19/ 686 19 VALDEZ Nora COL VALDEZ N (COL)
-Bye- 136
LIN MC (TPE)
143
-Bye- LIN MC (TPE)
46/ 671 46 LIN Ming-Ching TPE 141 SONG YS (KOR)
140
51/ 667 51 MANEESOMBATKUL Kanyavee THA 132 NGUYEN TKA (VIE)
62/ 326 62 NGUYEN Thi Kim Anh VIE 135 132
SONG YS (KOR)
147
-Bye- SONG YS (KOR)
14/ 689 14 SONG Yun Soo KOR 143
11/ 689 11 VAN NATTA Jamie USA VAN NATTA J (USA)
-Bye- 140
JUNSOOK N (THA)
137
59/ 654 59 JUNSOOK Nareumon THA 137 JUNSOOK N (THA)
54/ 663 54 HASHEMPURE Alemeh Sadat IRI 134 142 PRIEELS S (BEL)
. 149
43/ 675 43 MARKOVIC Irina NED MARKOVIC | (NED)
-Bye- 138
PRIEELS S (BEL)
146
-Bye- PRIEELS S (BEL)
22/ 683 22 PRIEELS Sarah BEL 144 PRIEELS S (BEL)
. 143
27/ 681 27 CHAU Kieu Oanh VIE CHAU KO (VIE)
-Bye- 135 T.X*
CHAU KO (VIE)
144
-Bye- MANDHARE S (IND)
38/ 677 38 MANDHARE Snehal IND 135T.X CHAU KO (VIE)
144
_Bye_
CHOI B (KOR)
. 143
pre-seeded in 1/16th CHOI B (KOR)
6/ 693 6 CHOI Bomin KOR
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@ wvunom ShaNghai (CHN) Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 1 "
ﬁ Compound Women ‘vl
Tt 16-21 May 2017 Elimination Round o e
RESULT BRACKETS
World Record 15 arrow Match: 150/10 LOPEZ Sara COL Medellin (COL) 2013-07-18
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
7/ 692 7 KIM Yunhee KOR KIMY (KOR)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
KIM Y (KOR)
145
_Bye_
KIM Y (KOR)
. ) 145
39/ 677 39 BALZHANOVA Viktoria RUS BALZHANOVA V (RUS)
-Bye- 141
KELLER L (USA)
141
-Bye- KELLER L (USA)
26/ 682 26 KELLER Lexi USA 143
KIM Y (KOR)
. 143
23/ 683 23 AVDEEVA Natalia RUS AVDEEVA N (RUS)
-Bye- 141
AVDEEVA N (RUS)
142
-Bye- CHAN JD (PHI)
42/ 676 42 CHAN Jennifer Dy PHI 139
AVDEEVA N (RUS)
142
55/ 661 55 LE NGOC Huyen VIE 135 DETCHOKUL S (THA)
58/ 654 58 DETCHOKUL Sunee THA 137 136
VENNAM JS (IND)
141
-Bye- VENNAM JS (IND)
10/ 690 10 VENNAM Jyothi Surekha IND 144
15/ 688 15 MCSWAIN Madeline AUS MCSWAIN M (AUS)
-Bye- 138
MCSWAIN M (AUS)
143
-Bye- ANEAR E (DEN)
50/ 667 50 ANEAR Erika DEN 137
USQUIANO A (COL)
. 141
47/ 671 47 CHAM NONG Saritha MAS CHAM NONG S (MAS)
-Bye- 138
USQUIANO A (COL)
145
-Bye- USQUIANO A (COL)
18/ 686 18 USQUIANO Alejandra COL 143
LOPEZ S (COL)
145
31/ 680 31 AKCINAR Aleyna TUR AKCINAR A (TUR)
-Bye- 138
ISHAK NR (MAS)
140
-Bye- ISHAK NR (MAS)
34/ 679 34 ISHAK Nor Rizah MAS 141
LOPEZ S (COL)
145
_Bye_
LOPEZ S (COL)
. 150
pre-seeded in 1/16th LOPEZ S (COL)
2/ 701 2 LOPEZ Sara coL
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16-21 May 2017

Shanghai (CHN)

Recurve Men

Qualification Round

Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 1
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world archery

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows
‘World Record 70 metres Round: 700 KIM Woojin KOR Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 2016-08-05‘
‘Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 10+X's X's Score ‘
1 042C KIM Woojin KOR 342 /3 347 /1 43 21 689
2 043C IM Dong Hyun KOR 342 /2 344 |3 43 16 686
3 045C KIM Jongho KOR 337 /7 345 /2 38 12 682
4 044C OH Jin Hyek KOR 341 /4 341 /4 36 21 682
5 047D GARRETT Zach USA 341 /5 338 /6 37 17 679
6 031A DAS Atanu IND 343 /1 334 /18 34 12 677
7 030B BOARDMAN Ernesto MEX 339 /6 336 /8 34 12 675
8 044D ELLISON Brady USA 336 /13 339 /5 34 11 675
9 045B WEI Chun-Heng TPE 337 /7 336 /8 34 11 673
10 047B KOZHIN Alexander RUS 334 /16 335 /12 31 11 669
11 039D TYACK Ryan AUS 334 /17 335 /11 30 11 669
12 037A VAN DEN BERG Sjef NED 337 /7 332 /25 29 6 669
13 037C FURUKAWA Takaharu JPN 336 /12 332 /23 34 12 668
14 048C MOHAMAD Khairul Anuar MAS 332 /19 336 /8 31 13 668
15 049D VALLADONT Jean-Charles FRA 332 /20 334 /14 35 16 666
16 036C SUGIO Tomoki JPN 331 /22 335 /13 29 11 666
17 039B ZHAO Xueyin CHN 337 /7 329 /33 28 8 666
18 048D CHIRAULT Thomas FRA 332 /18 333 /19 32 11 665
19 039A WIJLER Steve NED 330 /27 334 /15 32 15 664
20 041B Ll Jialun CHN 330 /28 333 /21 28 14 663
21 042D GAZOZ Mete TUR 331 /24 332 24 28 10 663
22 035B HUSTON Patrick GBR 324 |47 338 /7 27 13 662
23 045D KLIMITCHEK Collin USA 335 /15 326 /47 25 9 661
24 048B MAKHNENKO Artem RUS 335 /14 326 /52 20 13 661
25 044B LUO Wei-Min TPE 328 /33 332 22 29 11 660
26 036D EGA AGATHA Riau INA 331 26 329 /35 24 8 660
27 050B PINEDA Daniel Felipe CcoL 324 /48 334 /15 23 8 658
28 050D ANTOINE Thomas FRA 331 /21 326 /46 30 13 657
29 035C KIKUCHI Hideki JPN 331 /25 326 /44 29 9 657
30 051B PILA Andres CcoL 330 /30 327 /39 27 7 657
31 032A BASUMATARY Dhaniram IND 328 /32 329 /36 24 6 657
32 042B DENG Yu-Cheng TPE 322 [53 334 /17 29 7 656
33 032D MAXWELL Brian CAN 325 /41 331 27 28 8 656
34 040B DING Liye CHN 325 /40 330 /29 26 9 655
35 033B ALVAREZ Luis MEX 331 /23 323 /58 24 6 654 CT
36 046D KAMINSKI Jake USA 327 [34 327 /42 24 6 654 CT
37 046A GANKIN Denis KAZ 329 /31 325 /55 23 7 654
38 041D DAL Erdal Meric TUR 324 /46 330 /30 23 5 654
39 030D NGUYEN Hamilton CAN 325 /42 329 /32 21 5 654
40 049A THAMWONG Witthaya THA 337 /7 316 M1 28 9 653
41 031B ZAMORA Oldair MEX 326 /35 327 /41 26 6 653
42 050A PHUSAWAT Natthapoom THA 320 /61 333 /20 24 11 653
43 038A VAN DER VEN Rick NED 326 /36 327 /43 21 8 653
44 033D XUEREB Brandon CAN 325 [37 327 140 28 10 652
45 033A VISWASH IND 330 /29 322 /59 25 10 652
46 030A SWAMI Indrachand IND 323 /52 328 37 22 9 651
47 046B BALDANOV Arsalan RUS 324 43 326 /49 23 8 650
48 038B WANG Dapeng CHN 325 /38 325 /55 22 6 650
49 032B SERRANO Juan Rene MEX 322 /56 328 /38 20 4 650
50 049B POPOV Vitalii RUS 323 /50 326 /45 27 14 649
51 048A THAI-UEA ltsarin THA 320 /60 329 /34 23 5 649
52 049C KAMARUDDIN Haziq MAS 323 /51 326 /47 21 7 649
53 051D FICHET Romain FRA 322 /55 326 /51 19 4 648
54 036A DIELEMANS Mitch NED 322 /58 326 /50 18 6 648
55 043B PENG Shih-Cheng TPE 323 /49 324 [57 23 7 647
56 041A ASHRAFI Sadegh IRI 325 /39 320 /64 21 4 645
57 043A SAIDIYEV Oibek KAZ 314 71 331 /28 19 4 645
58 031C MATAN Florante F. PHI 322 /54 322 60 22 6 644
59 047C NOR HASRIN Muhammad Akmal MAS 313 /72 329 /31 19 6 642
60 047A THEPNA Denchai THA 307 /82 332 /26 20 6 639
61 044A MUSSAYEV Sanzhar KAZ 318 /63 321 /63 15 3 639
62 034A THORKILDSEN Steffen DEN 324 |44 314 |14 18 8 638
63 039C BIN ALI Abdulellh Ali Moh KSA 320 /59 317 /69 18 8 637
64 035D PURNAMA Hendra INA 312 73 325 /54 18 6 637
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Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 1

v
D\ J

world archery

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows

‘World Record 70 metres Round: 700 KIM Woojin KOR Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 2016-08-05‘
‘Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 10+X's X's Score ‘

65 045A DUZELBAYEYV Sultan KAZ 315 /68 322 /61 14 5 637

66 046C JONI Muhammad Ikram MAS 315 /67 321 /62 19 7 636

67 031D SORLEY Conner CAN 317 /64 319 /66 17 6 636

68 040D TEZEL Onur TUR 322 /57 314 [15 15 1 636

69 040A PIRALI NAJAFABADI Amin IRI 324 /45 311 78 20 6 635

70 034C ONIYAMA Naoya JPN 310 /77 325 /53 20 4 635

71 033C JAVIER Mark PHI 314 /69 319 /65 21 2 633

72 034D WIJAYA Muhammad Hanif INA 314 [70 317 [67 17 7 631

73 035A PYYLAMPI Tero FIN 316 /65 314 73 18 7 630

74 034B HALL Tom GBR 318 /62 311 /80 17 4 629

75 037D WILSON Kane AUS 311 /75 316 /70 17 5 627

76 042A SABZI Matin IRI 315 /66 311 /79 20 8 626

77 051C ZMELIK Ales CZE 311 /74 315 72 19 7 626

78 038D STRICKLAND Samuel AUS 309 /78 317 /68 16 6 626

79 043D KUCUK Oguzhan TUR 308 /80 311 /77 16 3 619

80 041C ALOTAIBI Fares Mater KSA 311 /75 306 /82 15 3 617

81 040C ALKURBI Abdulaziz KSA 302 /85 313 /76 20 5 615

82 030C TREMEDAL Rogelio Miguel PHI 305 /84 309 /81 12 3 614

83 050C BERANEK Radek CZE 306 /83 303 /83 13 2 609

84 032C MORENO Luis Gabriel PHI 307 /81 299 /85 14 6 606

85 038C ALWI Mansour Fahd M. KSA 309 /79 293 /86 10 2 602

86 037B TAHA Abdullah KUW 294 /86 301 /84 16 1 595

87 036B ALSHALAHI Bader KUW 285 [87 273 [87 7 2 558
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@ wvunom ShaNghai (CHN) Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 1 "
ﬁ Recurve Women p
SRt 16-21 May 2017 Qualification Round —"
RESULTS OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows
‘World Record 70 metres Round: 686 Kl Bo Bae KOR Gwangju (KOR) 2015-07-04‘
‘Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 10+X's X's Score ‘
1 039B CHANG Hye Jin KOR 33 /2 338 /1 36 10 673
2 036B Kl Bo Bae KOR 33 /3 337 /2 32 11 672
3 037B CHOI Misun KOR 336 /1 331 /7 31 13 667
4 038B KANG Chae Young KOR 332 /4 329 /13 26 10 661
5 045B KUMARI Deepika IND 329 /6 330 /10 25 6 659
6 041A CHOIRUNISA Diananda INA 329 /5 329 /12 31 9 658
7 033D TAN Ya-Ting TPE 325 /10 333 /3 28 11 658
8 041C ROMAN Aida MEX 324 /11 332 /4 25 7 656
9 041B LAN Lu CHN 321 /20 331 /8 24 4 652
10 037A KAWANAKA Kaori JPN 327 /8 325 22 22 5 652
11 033B COSKUN Gulnaz TUR 328 /7 323 21 25 6 651
12 032D LIN Shih-Chia TPE 322 /19 329 /14 23 6 651
13 036A HAYAKAWA Ren JPN 327 /8 323 /25 26 8 650
14 041D BROWN Mackenzie USA 318 /29 332 /6 26 7 650
15 032C ERDYNIEVA Natalia RUS 323 /14 327 /19 22 6 650
16 043B QI Yuhong CHN 320 /22 330 /11 21 5 650
17 031D LE Chien-Ying TPE 320 /23 329 /15 22 5 649
18 038A NAKAMURA Miki JPN 322 /16 326 /20 23 7 648 CT
19 047C ADICEOM Audrey FRA 318 /31 330 /9 23 7 648 CT
20 040B CUI Yuanyuan CHN 320 24 328 /17 18 5 648
21 039A SUGIMOTO Tomomi JPN 323 /15 324 23 22 5 647
22 031C PEROVA Ksenia RUS 310 /44 332 /4 25 8 642
23 030B ANAGOZ Yasemin TUR 314 /36 328 /16 23 8 642
24 042C VALENCIA Alejandra MEX 319 27 323 /26 19 9 642
25 035A KUOPPA Taru FIN 322 /18 318 /35 21 9 640
26 044A TUKEBAYEVA Farida KAZ 318 /28 319 /31 24 8 637
27 043A ROCHMAWATI Ika INA 324 /11 313 /45 21 4 637
28 046B PREETI IND 319 /26 318 /36 19 7 637
29 043C GHAPAR Nur Aliya MAS 311 /43 326 /21 16 6 637
30 038C FOLKARD Naomi GBR 322 /17 315 /42 16 4 637
31 040C BAYARDO Gabriela MEX 320 /24 317 /38 13 3 637
32 045D HONGITAN Kareel Meer PHI 318 /30 318 /34 21 9 636
33 046C LOKE Shin Hui MAS 314 /35 319 /32 19 5 633
34 039C AVITIA Mariana MEX 312 /39 320 /29 21 6 632
35 035D RENDON Ana Maria COL 305 /52 327 /18 18 9 632
36 046A SAIDIYEVA Luiza KAZ 320 /21 311 /48 23 9 631
37 034A LONGOVA Alexandra SVK 312 /40 319 /33 15 8 631
38 037C PITMAN Bryony GBR 310 /45 320 /30 17 4 630
39 044B SAREN Monika IND 323 /13 306 /52 16 3 629
40 034D SANCHEZ Natalia coL 308 /47 320 /28 22 9 628
41 030D PENG Chia-Mao TPE 313 /38 315 /41 19 5 628
42 045C ABDUL HALIL Nur Afisa MAS 316 /33 312 /46 18 9 628
43 032B AKTUNA Aybuke TUR 313 /37 314 /43 22 8 627
44 034C TSYREMPILOVA Sayana RUS 303 /57 324 |24 16 8 627
45 036D ALIPOOR Niloofar IRI 314 [34 312 /47 17 4 626 CT
46 047B BHAKAT Ankita IND 318 /32 308 /50 17 4 626 CT
47 033C DASHIDORZHIEVA Tuiana RUS 309 /46 316 /40 18 8 625
48 040D SHEPHERD La Nola USA 308 /49 317 /38 12 6 625
49 042B MENG Fanxu CHN 303 /56 317 /37 18 8 620
50 037D GHASSEMI Parmida IRI 303 /54 314 |44 17 7 617
51 038D LORIG Khatuna USA 311 /42 306 /51 13 6 617
52 042A  WARDANI Titik INA 307 /51 310 /49 13 3 617
53 035B BYRNE Ella AUS 304 /53 305 /53 14 4 609
54 044D TAGLE Nicole Marie PHI 303 /55 303 /55 15 5 606
55 047A ASKAROVA Karakoz KAZ 302 /58 304 /54 9 0 606
56 042D BIDAURE Pia Elizabeth Angela PHI 307 /50 299 /59 8 1 606
57 039D MISCIONE Anna USA 308 /48 296 /60 13 3 604
58 044C MAZLAN Nuramalia Haneesha MAS 311 /41 290 /63 13 3 601
59 034B MAXWORTHY Belinda AUS 301 /60 299 /58 12 3 600
60 031B UNSAL Begunhan TUR 298 /61 302 /57 11 6 600
61 031A PHUTDEE Waraporn THA 294 /62 303 /56 10 2 597
62 045A TURKINA Anastasiya KAZ 302 /59 293 /62 13 5 595
63 047D GANBOLD Uyanga MGL 291 /63 280 /66 6 2 571
64 043D YBANEZ Mary Queen PHI 279 /64 289 /64 8 2 568
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RESULTS OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows

‘World Record 70 metres Round: 686 Kl Bo Bae KOR Gwangju (KOR) 2015-07-04‘
‘Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 10+X's X's Score ‘

65 030A KHUTHAWISAP Wasana THA 266 /67 294 /61 13 2 560

66 033A PATTANODOME Ruthaiporn THA 271 /66 285 /65 11 4 556

67 032A BUAYEN Sukanya THA 274 65 271 /68 2 0 545

68 046D MAIDAR Jaina MGL 250 /69 273 67 7 3 523

69 035C TA THI Thu Hoai VIE 261 /68 245 /69 5 3 506
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@ wvunom ShaNghai (CHN) Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 1 "
ﬁ Compound Men p
SRt 16-21 May 2017 Qualification Round —"
RESULTS OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows

‘World Record 50 metres Round: 718 GELLENTHIEN Braden USA  Decatur, Alabama (USA) 2016-07-13‘
‘Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2 10+X's X's Score ‘

1 006D WILDE Reo USA 354 /2 353 /4 59 30 707

2 013C KIM Jongho KOR 349 /20 358 /1 59 27 707

3 007D ANDERSON Steve USA 350 /9 355 /3 57 26 705

4 007C VERMA Abhishek IND 352 /8 353 /5 57 24 705

5 008D GELLENTHIEN Braden USA 352 /5 352 /8 57 36 704

6 021C COGHLAN Patrick AUS 352 /6 352 /8 57 27 704

7 023C HANSEN Stephan DEN 349 /18 355 /2 56 31 704

8 019B ELMAAGACLI Demir TUR 350 /11 353 /7 55 24 703 SO T.10%

9 021D EBADI Esmaeil IRI 352 /6 351 /11 55 26 703 SO T.10

10 014A SCHLOESSER Mike NED 349 /17 353 /6 55 26 702

11 024C DAMSBO Martin DEN 349 /14 351 /12 55 23 700

12 019A DELOCHE Pierre-Julien FRA 349 /15 350 /14 53 21 699

13 010C CHOI Yonghee KOR 350 /9 349 /17 52 26 699

14 009C PAGNI Sergio ITA 353 /4 346 [37 51 16 699

15 013B BUDEN Domagoj CRO 356 /1 342 /54 51 20 698

16 009D DEATON Bridger USA 353 /3 345 /43 50 30 698

17 004C SRITHER Chinna Raju IND 345 /36 352 /8 50 24 697

18 015A ELZINGA Peter NED 349 /16 348 /26 50 21 697 CT

19 019D GHEIDI Majid IRI 347 129 350 /13 50 21 697 CT

20 015C CARDONA Camilo Andres COL 346 /32 350 /14 49 23 696

21 009A HERNANDEZ Roberto ESA 350 /12 346 /35 48 22 696

22 020D TAHERI Omid IRI 350 /13 346 /36 48 19 696

23 011C HONG Sung Ho KOR 347 28 348 21 49 20 695

24 014B VAVRO Mario CRO 348 21 347 29 49 17 695

25 006C SINGH Amanjeet IND 346 /33 349 /18 48 16 695

26 025C LAURSEN Patrick DEN 348 25 347 129 47 17 695

27 020A GENET Dominique FRA 348 [22 346 [32 51 16 694

28 018A ROUX Patrick RSA 349 /19 345 /40 48 21 694

29 008A SITAR Dejan SLO 348 [23 345 /40 47 21 693

30 017B LIN Che-Wei TPE 345 [34 348 [25 47 15 693

31 004A MAZUKI Mohd Juwaidi MAS 345 [35 348 /23 46 23 693

32 010D JUUTILAINEN Mikko FIN 344 43 348 120 46 17 692

33 018D WARDHANA Prima Wisnu INA 344 142 348 [22 45 20 692

34 012C KIM Taeyoon KOR 344 [44 348 24 44 16 692

35 009B BULAEV Anton RUS 343 /45 348 /19 49 24 691

36 005B STUBBS John GBR 344 [39 347 /28 46 15 691

37 017D AKBAR Yoke Rizaldi INA 347 27 344 47 46 13 691

38 022A DELOBELLE Fabien FRA 344 [38 347 129 45 20 691

39 008B PAVLOV Asim RUS 347 [30 344 /45 45 19 691

40 005C SINGH Gurwinder IND 345 /37 345 /38 45 24 690

41 012D THACH Phi Hung VIE 343 /46 346 /34 44 18 689

42 022C BARRETT Tristan AUS 342 /49 345 [39 45 22 687

43 019C KHRISTICH Sergey KAZ 338 /63 349 /16 45 16 687

44 020B CAGIRAN Evren TUR 348 23 339 /60 42 18 687

45 021B YAKALI Samet Can TUR 343 /48 344 /48 41 18 687

46 015D MAI Xuan Duc VIE 347 26 339 /59 43 18 686

47 011B KALASHNIKOV Viktor RUS 343 /46 342 /52 43 14 685

48 014C OSPINA Jose Carlos COL 344 /40 341 /55 42 15 685

49 006A LEE Kin Lip MAS 340 /58 345 /44 38 12 685

50 010B DAMBAEYV Alexander RUS 346 /31 338 /66 42 15 684

51 022B DE LA CRUZ Paul Marton PHI 339 /62 345 /42 39 13 684

52 016C MUNOZ Daniel CoL 340 /57 343 /51 38 20 683

53 020C OOSTHUIZEN Danie AUS 336 /68 346 /33 39 13 682

54 018C KARABAYEYV Akbarali KAZ 339 /61 343 /50 39 12 682

55 014D NGUYEN Tien Cuong VIE 335 [71 347 [27 38 17 682

56 005A RUSLAN Zulfadhli MAS 341 /52 340 /56 40 18 681

57 013D NGUYEN Van Day VIE 344 /40 337 /68 38 10 681

58 016A DE KLERK Beyers RSA 342 /50 339 /62 35 19 681

59 016D SAPRIATNO INA 336 /66 344 /46 40 14 680

60 004B MACQUEEN Nathan GBR 340 /54 340 /57 39 15 680

61 021A BOULCH Jean Philippe FRA 340 /55 339 /63 35 16 679

62 010A ITSARANGKUN NA AYUTTHAYA Dhansarit THA 339 /59 338 /64 39 19 677

63 007B CARDOSO Mario MEX 340 /53 337 /67 37 16 677

64 025D LEE Hoo Sam Patrick HKG 337 /65 339 /58 38 12 676
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@ wvunom ShaNghai (CHN) Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 1 "
ﬁ Compound Men ‘vl
16-21 May 2017 Qualification Round world archery
RESULTS OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows

‘World Record 50 metres Round: 718 GELLENTHIEN Braden USA  Decatur, Alabama (USA) 2016-07-13‘
‘Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2 10+X's X's Score ‘

65 017A CILLIERS Seppie RSA 332 [76 344 49 36 13 676

66 024B CONCEPCION Niron Brylle PHI 334 [73 342 /53 35 12 676

67 016B CHEN Hsiang-Hsuan TPE 340 /56 336 /71 33 10 676

68 023B VICENCIO Joseph PHI 335 /72 339 /61 31 11 674

69 012A PHOHIRAN Khwanchai THA 336 /67 337 /69 33 13 673

70 017C SOLODOVNIKOV Konstantin KAZ 333 /75 338 /65 36 9 671

71 015B LIN Hsin-Min TPE 339 /60 332 /74 32 10 671

72 008C PANG Toh Jin SIN 341 [51 329 [78 33 12 670

73 022D LAU Chi Hung HKG 334 714 336 [72 26 6 670

74 007A MOHANARAJA Khambeswaran MAS 335 /69 334 /73 36 12 669

75 013A PRATHEEPWATANAWONG Chanchai THA 331 /78 336 /70 29 12 667

76 023D YEN Ka King HKG 338 /64 326 /81 27 7 664

77 006B AL DAGHMAN Eshaaq IRQ 335 /70 327 80 30 17 662

78 018B CHEN Po-Kai TPE 329 /80 331 /75 29 11 660

79 011D DAVAAKHUU Shagjsuren MGL 329 /79 331 [76 28 13 660

80 011A CHATACHOT Nitiphum THA 331 /77 328 79 26 12 659

81 023A ALRODHAN Abdulaziz KSA 328 82 329 [17 26 6 657

82 024D YEUNG Kim Fai HKG 328 /81 325 /82 22 7 653

83 012B ALSAEED Salem KUW 317 /83 320 /83 19 9 637
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@ wvunom ShaNghai (CHN) Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 1 "
ﬁ Compound Women p
SRt 16-21 May 2017 Qualification Round —"
RESULTS OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows

| World Record 50 metres Round: 713 LOPEZ Sara COL MEDELLIN (COL)  2015-08-29
‘Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2 10+X's X's Score ‘

1 022A SONNICHSEN Sarah DEN 354 /1353 /1 59 24 707

2 016D LOPEZ Sara coL 350 /2 351 /2 53 19 701

3 022B SO Chaewon KOR 350 /3 349 /7 51 18 699

4 011C SAVENKOVA Alexandra RUS 350 /3 345 /12 48 14 695

5 0158 ELMAAGACLI Gizem TUR 349 /5 344 /18 47 22 693

6 024B  CHOI Bomin KOR 344 118 349 /5 26 13 693

7 025B  KIM Yunhee KOR 347 /7 345 12 46 17 692

8 012B MAT SALLEH Fatin Nurfatehah MAS 346 /11 344 /19 43 16 690 SO T.X

9 019B CHEN Yi-Hsuan TPE 347 /6 343 )21 47 21 690 SO T.9

10 022D VENNAM Jyothi Surekha IND 344 115 346 /10 43 22 690 SO T.9

11 013D VAN NATTA Jamie USA 340 /28 349 /5 45 16 689

12 021D DHAYAL Divya IND 346 /10 343 /3 43 22 689

13 020D ELLISON Toja sLo 342 22 347 /8 43 19 689

14 0238 SONG Yun Soo KOR 344 117 345 /14 41 18 689

15 018D MCSWAIN Madeline AUS 344 116 344 /19 42 13 688

16 014A OCHOA-ANDERSON Linda MEX 346 /11 342 /8 41 12 688

17 021A JENSEN Tanja DEN 338 /34 349 /4 43 20 687

18 015D USQUIANO Alejandra coL 345 113 341 31 43 17 686

19 014D VALDEZ Nora coL 336 45 350 /3 41 14 686

20 011D COX Cassidy USA 345 /14 340 /22 42 14 685

21 024A BARATCHI Parisa IRI 346 /9 338 /41 40 12 684

22 015A PRIEELS Sarah BEL 347 /8 336 M7 41 15 683

23 013C AVDEEVA Natalia RUS 339 /31 344 /7 40 15 683

24 020B WU Ting-Ting TPE 341 /24 342 16 38 15 683

25 0188 LEE Ting-Hsuan TPE 337 141 346 /11 37 12 683

26 012D KELLER Lexi USA 336 143 346 /9 40 22 682

27 025C CHAU Kieu Oanh VIE 342 /21 339 )37 39 17 681

28 017C COJUANGCO Amaya Amparo PHI 337 [39 344 /16 39 9 681

29 019C THREESYADINDA Dellie INA 339 /32 342 )21 36 9 681

30 010D REYNOLDS Danielle USA 337 139 343 2 37 9 680

31 0178 AKCINAR Aleyna TUR 337 /38 343 /4 36 14 680

32 010A DE LAAT Sanne NED 340 /29 340 34 36 10 680

33 012C VINOGRADOVA Mariia RUS 338 133 342 29 34 16 680

34 011B  ISHAK Nor Rizah MAS 343 119 336 M8 35 12 679

35 016B BOSTAN Yesim TUR 340 /30 339 /38 33 12 679

36 023A GHORBANI Fereshteh IRI 340 126 338 39 40 20 678

37 013A COUWENBERG Martine NED 342 /23 336 M5 37 18 678

38 024D MANDHARE Snehal IND 336 144 341 30 36 14 677

39 010C BALZHANOVA Viktoria RUS 340 /25 337 /44 35 23 677

40 021C  SARI Rona Siska INA 332 /51 345 /15 32 12 677

41 0138 MOHD ASMI Nurul Syazhera MAS 337 /36 339 36 39 11 676

42 018C CHAN Jennifer Dy PHI 336 /42 340 /33 36 17 676

43 011A MARKOVIC Irina NED 337 /37 338 M0 38 14 675

44 012A VAN CASPEL Inge NED 340 /27 335 /50 36 9 675

45 020C  ANDRIYANI Triya Resky INA 332 /52 343 5 30 5 675

46 021B  LIN Ming-Ching TPE 334 147 337 142 35 14 671

47 010B CHAM NONG Saritha MAS 335 146 336 M6 34 12 671

48 019D REDMAN Louise AUS 342 120 328 /54 38 18 670

49 023D PARVEENA IND 329 /57 339 35 31 10 668

50 020A ANEAR Erika DEN 332 148 335 /51 32 13 667

51 017A MANEESOMBATKUL Kanyavee THA 332 /50 335 /49 32 10 667

52 018A ANUTARAPORN Suvaporn THA 330 /56 333 /52 28 12 663

53 014C HERVE Sandra FRA 32 /59 337 M3 27 12 663

54 025A HASHEMPURE Alemeh Sadat IRI 331 /54 332 /53 0 0 663

55 023C LE NGOC Huyen VIE 338 /35 323 /59 25 8 661

56 022C NGUYEN THI Nhat Le VIE 331 /53 327 /56 25 10 658

57 017D JONES Niamh AUS 332 /48 324 57 29 12 656

58 016A DETCHOKUL Sunee THA 330 /55 324 /58 31 5 654

59 019A JUNSOOK Nareumon THA 326 /60 328 /55 25 8 654

60 016C CONCEPCION Kim PHI 323 /62 322 60 18 3 645

61 015C  TINDUGAN Abbigail PHI 323 /61 321 61 23 14 644

62 024C  NGUYEN Thi Kim Anh VIE 36 /58 0 /0 13 5 326
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Shanghai (CHN) Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 1

@4 HYLNDAI

ﬁ Recurve Men Team

ARCHERY WORLD CUP

et 16-21 May 2017 Final Ranking Teams —"

®

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank

1 KAZ - Kazakhstan 15A GANKIN Denis 1938 /15 5 5 5 5 T.27
15B MUSSAYEV Sanzhar
15C SAIDIYEV Oibek

2 KOR - Korea 1A IM Dong Hyun 2057 /01 6 5 6 4 T.26
1B KIM Woojin
1C OH Jin Hyek

3 JPN - Japan 3A FURUKAWA Takaharu 1991 /03 5 6 4 5
3B KIKUCHI Hideki
3C SUGIO Tomoki

4 FRA - France 5A ANTOINE Thomas 1988 /05 5 6 0 3
5B CHIRAULT Thomas
5C VALLADONT Jean-Charles

5 MEX - Mexico 9A ALVAREZ Luis 1982 /09 6 4 (224)
9B BOARDMAN Ernesto
9C ZAMORA Oldair

6 RUS - Russia 10A BALDANOV Arsalan 1980 /10 5 4 (218)
10B KOZHIN Alexander
10C MAKHNENKO Artem

7 IND - India 6A BASUMATARY Dhaniram 1986 /06 5 0 (159)
6B DAS Atanu
6C VISWASH

8 THA - Thailand 13A PHUSAWAT Natthapoom 1955 /13 5 0 (157)
13B THAI-UEA ltsarin
13C THAMWONG Witthaya

9 CAN - Canada 11A MAXWELL Brian 1962 /11 1
11B NGUYEN Hamilton
11C XUEREB Brandon

9 CHN - PR China 8A DING Liye 1984 /08 0
8B Ll Jialun
8C ZHAO Xueyin

9 INA - Indonesia 16A EGA AGATHA Riau 1928 /16 0
16B PURNAMA Hendra
16C WIJAYA Muhammad Hanif

9 MAS - Malaysia 12A  KAMARUDDIN Haziq 1959 /12 1
12B  MOHAMAD Khairul Anuar
12C NOR HASRIN Muhammad Akmal

9 NED - Netherlands 7A VAN DEN BERG Sjef 1986 /07 4
7B VAN DER VEN Rick
7C WIJLER Steve

9 TPE - Chinese Taipei 4A DENG Yu-Cheng 1989 /04 4
4B PENG Shih-Cheng
4C WEI Chun-Heng

9 TUR - Turkey 14A DAL Erdal Meric 1953 /14 1
14B GAZOZ Mete
14C TEZEL Onur

9 USA - USA 2A ELLISON Brady 2015 /02 3
2B GARRETT Zach
2C KLIMITCHEK Collin

17 AUS - Australia 17A STRICKLAND Samuel 1922 /17
17B TYACK Ryan
17C WILSON Kane

18 IRI- IR Iran 18A ASHRAFI Sadegh 1906 /18
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Shanghai (CHN)

@4 HYLNDAI

-

ARCHERY WORLD CUP
Shargl b

16-21 May 2017

Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 1
Recurve Men Team

Final Ranking Teams

®

world archery

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank
18B PIRALI NAJAFABADI Amin
18C SABZI Matin
19 PHI - Philippines 19A JAVIER Mark 1891 /19
19B MATAN Florante F.
19C TREMEDAL Rogelio Miguel
20 KSA - Saudi Arabia 20A ALKURBI Abdulaziz 1869 /20
20B ALOTAIBI Fares Mater
20C BIN ALI Abdulellh Ali Moh
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@4 HYLNDAI

Cl

Shanghai (CHN)

ARCHERY WORLD CUP

e 16-21 May 2017

Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 1

Recurve Women Team

Final Ranking Teams

®

world archery

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk

NOC

BackName

No

RR Score

Rank

1/8

1/4 1/2 Finals

1

RUS - Russia

USA - USA

CHN - PR China

MAS - Malaysia

MEX - Mexico

TPE - Chinese Taipei

KOR - Korea

JPN - Japan

INA - Indonesia

IND - India

KAZ - Kazakhstan

PHI - Philippines

THA - Thailand

TUR - Turkey

8A
8B
8C

11A
11B
11C

4A
4B
4c

10A
10B
10C

5A
5B
5C

2A
2B
2C

1A
1B
1C

3A
3B
3C

9A
9B
9C

6A
6B
6C

12A
12B
12C

13A
13B
13C

14A
14B
14C

7A
7B
7C

ERDYNIEVA Natalia
PEROVA Ksenia
TSYREMPILOVA Sayana

BROWN Mackenzie
LORIG Khatuna
SHEPHERD La Nola

CUI Yuanyuan
LAN Lu
Ql Yuhong

ABDUL HALIL Nur Afisa
GHAPAR Nur Aliya
LOKE Shin Hui

BAYARDO Gabriela
ROMAN Aida
VALENCIA Alejandra

LE Chien-Ying
PENG Chia-Mao
TAN Ya-Ting

CHANG Hye Jin
CHOI Misun
KANG Chae Young

HAYAKAWA Ren
KAWANAKA Kaori
NAKAMURA Miki

CHOIRUNISA Diananda
ROCHMAWATI lka
WARDANI Titik

KUMARI Deepika
PREETI
SAREN Monika

ASKAROVA Karakoz
SAIDIYEVA Luiza
TUKEBAYEVA Farida

BIDAURE Pia Elizabeth Angela
HONGITAN Kareel Meer
TAGLE Nicole Marie

KHUTHAWISAP Wasana
PATTANODOME Ruthaiporn
PHUTDEE Waraporn

AKTUNA Aybuke
ANAGOZ Yasemin
COSKUN Gulnaz

1919

1892

1950

1898

1935

1958

2012

1950

1912

1925

1874

1848

1713

1920

/08

/11

/04

/10

/05

/02

/01

/03

/09

/06

/12

/13

/14

107

.Bye.

_Bye_

3 (210)

1 (158)

0 (162)

0 (159)
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@4 HYLNDAI

Cl

Shanghai (CHN)

ARCHERY WORLD CUP

e 16-21 May 2017

Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 1

Recurve Mixed Team

Final Ranking Teams

®

world archery

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank
1 TPE - Chinese Taipei 3A TAN Ya-Ting 1331 /03 6 5 T.17
3B WEI Chun-Heng
2 KOR - Korea 1A CHANG Hye Jin 1362 /01 5 4 T.16
1B KIM Woojin
3 USA - USA 5A BROWN Mackenzie 1329 /05 6 5 T.18
5B GARRETT Zach
4 RUS - Russia 7A ERDYNIEVA Natalia 1319 /07 5 4 T17
7B KOZHIN Alexander
5 GBR - Great Britain 13A FOLKARD Naomi 1299 /13 5 (147)
13B HUSTON Patrick
5 JPN - Japan 6A FURUKAWA Takaharu 1320 /06 5 (147)
6B KAWANAKA Kaori
7 IND - India 2A DAS Atanu 1336 /02 6 (147)
2B KUMARI Deepika
8 INA - Indonesia 8A CHOIRUNISA Diananda 1318 /08 5 (112)
8B EGA AGATHA Riau
9 CHN - PR China 9A LAN Lu 1318 /09 1
9B ZHAO Xueyin
9 COL - Colombia 15A PINEDA Daniel Felipe 1290 /15 0
15B RENDON Ana Maria
9 FRA - France 10A ADICEOM Audrey 1314 /10 1
10B VALLADONT Jean-Charles
9 KAZ - Kazakhstan 14A GANKIN Denis 1291 /14 2
14B TUKEBAYEVA Farida
9 MAS - Malaysia 12A  GHAPAR Nur Aliya 1305 /12 0
12B  MOHAMAD Khairul Anuar
9 MEX - Mexico 4A BOARDMAN Ernesto 1331 /04 4
4B ROMAN Aida
9 PHI - Philippines 16A HONGITAN Kareel Meer 1280 /16 1
16B MATAN Florante F.
9 TUR - Turkey 11A COSKUN Gulnaz 1314 /11 3
11B GAZOZ Mete
17 AUS - Australia 17A BYRNE Ella 1278 /17
17B TYACK Ryan
18 IRI - IR Iran 18A ALIPOOR Niloofar 1271 /18
18B ASHRAFI Sadegh
19 FIN - Finland 19A KUOPPA Taru 1270 /19
19B PYYLAMPI Tero
20 THA - Thailand 20A PHUTDEE Waraporn 1250 /20
20B THAMWONG Witthaya
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@4 HYLNDAI
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ARCHERY WORLD CUP

o

Shanghai (CHN)

16-21 May 2017

Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 1

Compound Men Team

Final Ranking Teams

®

world archery

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk

NOC

BackName

No

RR Score

Rank

1/8

1/4

1/2 Finals

1

17

18

IND - India

COL - Colombia

USA - USA

FRA - France

KOR - Korea

IRI - IR Iran

RSA - South Africa

RUS - Russia

AUS - Australia

DEN - Denmark

INA - Indonesia

KAZ - Kazakhstan

MAS - Malaysia

TPE - Chinese Taipei

TUR - Turkey

VIE - Vietnam

PHI - Philippines

THA - Thailand

4A
4B
4C

10A
10B
10C

1A
1B
1C

6A
6B
6C

2A
2B
2C

5A
5B
5C

14A
14B
14C

9A
9B
9C

8A
8B
8C

3A
3B
3C

11A
11B
11C

15A
15B
15C

12A
12B
12C

16A
16B
16C

7A
7B
7C

13A
13B
13C

17A
17B
17C

18A

SINGH Amanjeet
SRITHER Chinna Raju
VERMA Abhishek

CARDONA Camilo Andres
MUNOZ Daniel
OSPINA Jose Carlos

ANDERSON Steve
GELLENTHIEN Braden
WILDE Reo

DELOBELLE Fabien
DELOCHE Pierre-Julien
GENET Dominique

CHOI Yonghee
HONG Sung Ho
KIM Jongho

EBADI Esmaeil
GHEIDI Majid
TAHERI Omid

CILLIERS Seppie
DE KLERK Beyers
ROUX Patrick

BULAEV Anton
KALASHNIKOV Viktor
PAVLOV Asim

BARRETT Tristan
COGHLAN Patrick
OOSTHUIZEN Danie

DAMSBO Martin
HANSEN Stephan
LAURSEN Patrick

AKBAR Yoke Rizaldi
SAPRIATNO
WARDHANA Prima Wisnu

KARABAYEV Akbarali
KHRISTICH Sergey

SOLODOVNIKOV Konstantin

LEE Kin Lip
MAZUKI Mohd Juwaidi
RUSLAN Zulfadhli

CHEN Hsiang-Hsuan
LIN Che-Wei
LIN Hsin-Min

CAGIRAN Evren
ELMAAGACLI Demir
YAKALI Samet Can

MAI Xuan Duc
NGUYEN Tien Cuong
THACH Phi Hung

CONCEPCION Niron Brylle
DE LA CRUZ Paul Marton
VICENCIO Joseph

ITSARANGKUN NA AYUTTHAYA Dhansarit

2097

2064

2116

2084

2101

2096

2051

2067

2073

2099

2063

2040

2059

2040

2077

2057

2034

2017

/04

/10

/01

/06

/02

/05

/14

/09

/08

/03

/11

/15

/12

/16

/07

/13

117

/18

226

223

227

226

231

226

226

229

227

225

219

213

225

218

221

225

232

233

238

234

232

230

229

226

232 226

231 221

230 229

229 225
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@ wvunom ShaNghai (CHN) Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 1
ﬁ Compound Men Team

ARCHERY WORLD CUP

Sharghs Fi17

®

16-21 May 2017 Final Ranking Teams world archery

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank

18B PHOHIRAN Khwanchai
18C PRATHEEPWATANAWONG Chanchai

19 HKG - Hong Kong 19A LAU Chi Hung 2010 /19
19B LEE Hoo Sam Patrick
19C YEN Ka King
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Shanghai (CHN) Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 1

@4 HYLNDAI

ﬁ Compound Women Team

ARCHERY WORLD CUP

et 16-21 May 2017 Final Ranking Teams —"

®

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank

1 KOR - Korea 1A CHOI Bomin 2084 /01 227 230 229 228
1B SO Chaewon
1C SONG Yun Soo

2 DEN - Denmark 3A ANEAR Erika 2061 /03 230 229 231 226
3B JENSEN Tanja
3C SONNICHSEN Sarah

3 RUS - Russia 4A AVDEEVA Natalia 2058 /04 228 224 222 226
4B SAVENKOVA Alexandra
4C VINOGRADOVA Mariia

4 TPE - Chinese Taipei 7A CHEN Yi-Hsuan 2056 /07 230 226 230 222
7B LEE Ting-Hsuan
7C WU Ting-Ting

5 TUR - Turkey 8A AKCINAR Aleyna 2052 /08 222 230
8B BOSTAN Yesim
8C ELMAAGACLI Gizem

6 IND - India 6A DHAYAL Divya 2056 /06 224 223
6B MANDHARE Snehal
6C VENNAM Jyothi Surekha

7 COL - Colombia 2A LOPEZ Sara 2073 /02 227 221
2B USQUIANO Alejandra
2C VALDEZ Nora

8 IRI- IR Iran 12A BARATCHI Parisa 2025 /12 221 219
12B GHORBANI Fereshteh
12C HASHEMPURE Alemeh Sadat

9 AUS - Australia 13A JONES Niamh 2014 /13 218
13B MCSWAIN Madeline
13C REDMAN Louise

9 INA - Indonesia 11A ANDRIYANI Triya Resky 2033 /11 224
11B SARI Rona Siska
11C THREESYADINDA Dellie

9 MAS - Malaysia 9A ISHAK Nor Rizah 2045 /09 222
9B MAT SALLEH Fatin Nurfatehah
9C MOHD ASMI Nurul Syazhera

9 NED - Netherlands 10A COUWENBERG Martine 2033 /10 221
10B DE LAAT Sanne
10C MARKOVIC Irina

9 PHI - Philippines 14A CHAN Jennifer Dy 2002 /14 214
14B COJUANGCO Amaya Amparo
14C CONCEPCION Kim

9 THA - Thailand 16A ANUTARAPORN Suvaporn 1984 /16 215
16B DETCHOKUL Sunee
16C MANEESOMBATKUL Kanyavee

9 USA - USA 5A COX Cassidy 2056 /05 217
5B KELLER Lexi
5C VAN NATTA Jamie

9 VIE - Vietnam 15A CHAU Kieu Oanh 2000 /15 215
15B LE NGOC Huyen
15C NGUYEN THI Nhat Le
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ARCHERY WORLD CUP

o

Shanghai (CHN)

16-21 May 2017

Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 1

Compound Mixed Team

Final Ranking Teams

®

world archery

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank
1 KOR - Korea 2A KIM Jongho 1406 /02 156 159 158 157 T.20
2B SO Chaewon
2 DEN - Denmark 1A HANSEN Stephan 1411 /01 152 154 156 157 T.18
1B SONNICHSEN Sarah
3 USA - USA 4A VAN NATTA Jamie 1396 /04 152 152 156 153
4B WILDE Reo
4 IND - India 6A VENNAM Jyothi Surekha 1395 /06 154 156 152 151
6B VERMA Abhishek
5 TPE - Chinese Taipei 10A CHEN Yi-Hsuan 1383 /10 156 154
10B LIN Che-Wei
6 COL - Colombia 3A CARDONA Camilo Andres 1397 /03 148 153
3B LOPEZ Sara
7 IRl - IR Iran 8A BARATCHI Parisa 1387 /08 150 152
8B EBADI Esmaeil
8 TUR - Turkey 5A ELMAAGACLI Demir 1396 /05 149 151
5B ELMAAGACLI Gizem
9 AUS - Australia 7A COGHLAN Patrick 1392 /07 150
7B MCSWAIN Madeline
9 INA - Indonesia 14A THREESYADINDA Dellie 1373 /14 143
14B  WARDHANA Prima Wisnhu
9 MAS - Malaysia 11A MAT SALLEH Fatin Nurfatehah 1383 /11 152
11B MAZUKI Mohd Juwaidi
9 MEX - Mexico 16A CARDOSO Mario 1365 /16 145
16B OCHOA-ANDERSON Linda
9 NED - Netherlands 12A DE LAAT Sanne 1382 /12 148
12B SCHLOESSER Mike
9 RUS - Russia 9A BULAEV Anton 1386 /09 147
9B SAVENKOVA Alexandra
9 SLO - Slovenia 13A ELLISON Toja 1382 /13 149
13B SITAR Dejan
9 VIE - Vietham 15A CHAU Kieu Oanh 1370 /15 153
15B THACH Phi Hung
17 PHI - Philippines 17A COJUANGCO Amaya Amparo 1365 /17
17B DE LA CRUZ Paul Marton
18 FRA - France 18A DELOCHE Pierre-Julien 1362 /18
18B HERVE Sandra
19 THA - Thailand 19A ITSARANGKUN NA AYUTTHAYA Dhansarit 1344 /19
19B MANEESOMBATKUL Kanyavee
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16-21 May 2017

Result Brackets

Recurve Men Team

Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 1

®

world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BKNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 2057 KOR Korea 6 (53,56,58)
1B IM Dong Hyun
1A KIM Woojin
1C OH Jin Hyek Korea
16/ 1928 INA Indonesia 0 (49,53,56) 5T.28 (55,57,55,57)
16A  EGA AGATHA Riau
16B PURNAMA Hendra
16C WIJAYA Muhammad Hanif Korea
9/ 1982 MEX Mexico 6 (54,51,56) 6 (57,58,57)
9B ALVAREZ Luis
9A  BOARDMAN Ernesto )
9C ZAMORA Oldair Mexico
8/ 1984 CHN PR China 0 (49,50,49) 4 T.25 (55,55,57,57)
8C  DING Liye
8B LI Jialun
8A ZHAO Xueyin Korea
5/ 1988 FRA France 5 (53,57,58) 4T.26 (57,54,56,54)
5C ANTOINE Thomas
5B CHIRAULT Thomas
5A VALLADONT Jean-Charles France
12/ 1959 MAS Malaysia 1(53,50,53) 6 (59,58,55)
12B KAMARUDDIN Hazig
12A MOHAMAD Khairul Anuar
12C NOR HASRIN Muhammad Akmal France
13/ 1955 THA Thailand 57.27 (53,50,53,53) 0 (55,57,56)
13B PHUSAWAT Natthapoom
13C  THAI-UEA Itsarin .
13A  THAMWONG Witthaya Thailand
4/ 1989 TPE Chinese Taipei 47T.27 (51,52,51,54) |0 (53,52,52)
4C DENG Yu-Cheng
4B PENG Shih-Cheng GOLD
4A WEI Chun-Heng Kazakhstan
3/ 1991 JPN Japan 5 (52,55,56)
3A FURUKAWA Takaharu
3C  KIKUCHI Hideki
3B SUGIO Tomoki Japan
14/ 1953 TUR  Turkey 1(52,50,52) 6 (59,54,55)
14B DAL Erdal Meric
14A  GAZOZ Mete
14C TEZEL Onur Japan
11/ 1962 CAN Canada 1 (55,49,54) 47.24(59,54,53,57)
11A  MAXWELL Brian
11B NGUYEN Hamilton A
11C  XUEREB Brandon India
6/ 1986 IND India 5 (55,57,56) 0 (54,52,53)
6B  BASUMATARY Dhaniram
6A DAS Atanu
6C VISWASH Kazakhstan
7/ 1986 NED Netherlands 47T.25 (55,55,57,50) 5T.27 (50,55,50,56)
7A VAN DEN BERG Sjef
7C VAN DER VEN Rick _ SILVER
7B WIJLER Steve Russia Korea
10/ 1980 RUS Russia 5T.28 (55,52,57,55) |4 T.27 (56,51,54,57)
10C BALDANOQV Arsalan
10A KOZHIN Alexander
10B MAKHNENKO Artem Kazakhstan
15/ 1938 KAZ Kazakhstan 5 (54,57,55,54) 5T.26 (57,56,55,56)
15A  GANKIN Denis France
15C  MUSSAYEV Sanzhar 3 (54,52,54,55) BRONZE
158 SAIDIYEV Oibek Kazakhstan Japan
2/ 2015 USA USA 3(57,52,55,53) 5T.29 (57,52,53,54)
2B ELLISON Brady Japan |
2A GARRETT Zach 5 (54,55,53,57)
2C  KLIMITCHEK Collin
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Shanghai (CHN) Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 1

@ HYUNDAI "
ﬁ Recurve Women Team ‘vl
SRt 16-21 May 2017 Result Brackets —"
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BKNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round

1/ 2012 KOR Korea
1A CHANG Hye Jin
1c CHOI Misun
1B KANG Chae Young Korea

-Bye- 0 (55,54,53)
Russia

9/ 1912 INA  Indonesia 2 (50,50,31,53) 5 (54,52,56,53)
9A CHOIRUNISA Diananda
9B ROCHMAWATI lka )
9C WARDANI Titik Russia

8/ 1919 RUS Russia 6 (56,48,48,54) |6 (56,56,54)
8A ERDYNIEVA Natalia
8B PEROVA Ksenia
8C  TSYREMPILOVA Sayana Russia

5/ 1935 MEX Mexico 6 (51,50,46,53) 6 (53,50,50,56)
5C BAYARDO Gabriela
5A ROMAN Aida )
5B VALENCIA Alejandra Mexico

12/ 1874 KAZ Kazakhstan
12C ASKAROVA Karakoz
12B SAIDIYEVA Luiza
12A TUKEBAYEVA Farida

2(45,52,37,49) |3 (55,52,52,51)

PR China

13/ 1848 PHI  Philippines 2 (55,49,47,46) 3 (53,53,56,51)
13C BIDAURE Pia Elizabeth Angela
13A HONGITAN Kareel Meer

13B TAGLE Nicole Marie

PR China

4/ 1950 CHN PR China 6 (52,51,48,54) |5 (53,54,52,54)
4C CUI Yuanyuan
4A  LANLu GOLD
4B QI Yuhong Russia
3/ 1950 JPN  Japan 6 (53,50,45)
3B HAYAKAWA Ren
3A  KAWANAKA Kaori
3C  NAKAMURA Miki Japan
14/ 1713 THA Thailand 0 (49,44,44) 0 (51,55,53)
14B KHUTHAWISAP Wasana
14C PATTANODOME Ruthaiporn
14A PHUTDEE Waraporn USA
11/ 1892 USA USA 6 (52,51,49,57) 6 (55.54.57)
11A BROWN Mackenzie
11C LORIG Khatuna
11B SHEPHERD La Nola USA
6/ 1925 IND India 2(52,51,47,56) |6 (54,58,56)
6A KUMARI Deepika
68 PREETI
6C SAREN Monika USA
7/ 1920 TUR Turkey 4T.22 (49,56,54,50) 2(50,51,48,53)
7C  AKTUNA Aybuke
7B ANAGOZ Yasemin ) SILVER
7A  COSKUN Gulnaz Malaysia USA
10/ 1898 MAS Malaysia 5T.28 (50,51,51,53) |5 (51,56,54)
10C  ABDUL HALIL Nur Afisa
10A  GHAPAR Nur Aliya
10B LOKE Shin Hui Malaysia
0 (54,47,53)
-Bve-
ye PR China
. . 6 (56,55,58 BRONZE
Chinese Taipei ( ) PR China
2/ 1958 TPE Chinese Taipei 1(51,55,52) .
2C  LE Chien-Ying Malaysia |
2B PENG Chia-Mao 0 (47,49,54)
2A TAN Ya-Ting
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Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 1

Recurve Mixed Team

Result Brackets

®

world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BKNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 1362 KOR Korea 5(39,38,37)
1A CHANG Hye Jin
1B KIM Woojin Korea
16/ 1280 PHI Philippines 1 (39,35,36) 5 (40,37,40)
16A HONGITAN Kareel Meer
16B MATAN Florante F. Korea
9/ 1318 CHN PR China 1(37,35,35) 5(38,37,38)
9A LAN Lu )
9B ZHAO Xueyin Indonesia
8/ 1318 INA Indonesia 5 (39,35,37) 1(37,37,38)
8A CHOIRUNISA Diananda
8B EGA AGATHA Riau Korea
5/ 1329 USA USA 6 (38,38,39) 47T.16(37,37,38,36)
5A BROWN Mackenzie
5B GARRETT Zach USA
12/ 1305 MAS Malaysia 0 (34,33,35) 5T.18 (37,36,39,39)
12A  GHAPAR Nur Aliya
12B MOHAMAD Khairul Anuar USA
13/ 1299 GBR Great Britain 57.18 (35,39,36,33) 1(38,34,35)
13A FOLKARD Naomi o
138 HUSTON Patrick Great Britain
4/ 1331 MEX Mexico 47T.17 (37,37,34,39) |4T.17(38,37,35,37)
4B BOARDMAN Ernesto GOLD
4A  ROMAN Aida Chinese Taipei
3/ 1331 TPE Chinese Taipei 6 (38,36,40,37)
3A TAN Ya-Ting ) o
3B WEI Chun-Heng Chinese Taipei
14/ 1291 KAZ Kazakhstan 2 (38,36,37,36) 5T.18 (37,38,37,37)
14B GANKIN Denis
14A  TUKEBAYEVA Farida Chinese Taipei
11/ 1314 TUR  Turkey 3(34,37,39,34) 6(37.36,38,38)
11A COSKUN Gulnaz
11B  GAZOZ Mete Japan
6/ 1320 JPN Japan 5(37,37,37,36) 47T.17 (35,39,40,33)
6B FURUKAWA Takaharu
6A KAWANAKA Kaori Chinese Taipei
7/ 1319 RUS Russia 5 (38,36,37) 5T.17(33,39,37,37)
7A ERDYNIEVA Natalia ) SILVER
7B KOZHIN Alexander Russia Korea
10/ 1314 FRA France 1(38,32,34) 5 (38,39,34,36)
10A  ADICEOM Audrey
10B VALLADONT Jean-Charles Russia
15/ 1290 COL Colombia 0 (35,36,37) 2(36,35,39,36)
15B PINEDA Daniel Felipe ) USA BRONZE
15A  RENDON Ana Maria India 57T.18 (37,36,37,37)
2/ 1336 IND India 6 (36,37,38) 3(37,37,37,36) USA
2B DAS Atanu R .
2A KUMARI Deepika ussia
4 T.17 (30,34,38,39)
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Shanghai (CHN) Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 1

Compound Men Team

16-21 May 2017 Result Brackets

®

world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

World Record Team Matches: 239 WILDE Reo/GELLENTHIEN Braden/BROADWATER Jesse USA

Turin (ITA) 2011-07-06

RR Rank / BKNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 2116 USA USA 227
1B ANDERSON Steve
1C  GELLENTHIEN Braden
1A WILDE Reo USA
16/ 2040 TPE Chinese Taipei 218 238
16B CHEN Hsiang-Hsuan
16A  LIN Che-Wei
16C LIN Hsin-Min USA
9/ 2067 RUS Russia 229 230
9A  BULAEV Anton
9C KALASHNIKOV Viktor .
9B PAVLOV Asim Russia
8/ 2073 AUS Australia 227 226
8B BARRETT Tristan
8A  COGHLAN Patrick
8C OOSTHUIZEN Danie India
5/ 2096 IRI IR Iran 226 226
5A EBADI Esmaeil
5B GHEIDI Majid
5C  TAHERI Omid IR Iran
12/ 2059 MAS Malaysia 225 230
128 LEE Kin Lip
12A  MAZUKI Mohd Juwaidi
12C RUSLAN Zulfadhli India
13/ 2057 VIE  Vietnam 225 232
13B MAI Xuan Duc
13C NGUYEN Tien Cuong i
13A  THACH Phi Hung India
4/ 2097 IND India 226 232
4C SINGH Amanjeet
4B SRITHER Chinna Raju GOLD
4A VERMA Abhishek India
3/ 2099 DEN Denmark 225
3B DAMSBO Martin
3A HANSEN Stephan )
3c LAURSEN Patrick South Africa
14/ 2051 RSA South Africa 226 229
14C  CILLIERS Seppie
148 DE KLERK Beyers
14A  ROUKX Patrick France
. 229
11/ 2063 INA Indonesia 219
11B  AKBAR Yoke Rizaldi
11C  SAPRIATNO
11A WARDHANA Prima Wisnu France
6/ 2084 FRA France 226 234
6C DELOBELLE Fabien
6A DELOCHE Pierre-Julien
6B GENET Dominique Colombia
7/ 2077 TUR Turkey 221 221
7B CAGIRAN Evren
7A  ELMAAGACLI Demir . SILVER
7C YAKALI Samet Can Colombia Colombia
10/ 2064 COL Colombia 223 233
10A CARDONA Camilo Andres
10C MUNOZ Daniel
10B OSPINA Jose Carlos Colombia
15/ 2040 KAZ Kazakhstan 213 231
158 KARABAYEV Akbarali USA
15A  KHRISTICH Sergey 229 BRONZE
15C  SOLODOVNIKOV Konstantin Korea USA
2/ 2101 KOR Korea 231 232
2B CHOI Yonghee France
2C HONG Sung Ho 225
2A  KIM Jongho
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Compound Women Team

16-21 May 2017 Result Brackets

®

world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

World Record Team Matches: 238 CHOI Bomin/KIM Yunhee/SEOK Ji Hyun KOR Incheon (KOR) 2014-09-25
RR Rank / BKNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 2084 KOR Korea 227
1B CHOI Bomin
1A SO Chaewon
1Cc SONG Yun Soo Korea
16/ 1984 THA Thailand 215 230 T.29
16B ANUTARAPORN Suvaporn
16C DETCHOKUL Sunee
16A  MANEESOMBATKUL Kanyavee Korea
9/ 2045 MAS Malaysia 222T.28 229
9B ISHAK Nor Rizah
9A MAT SALLEH Fatin Nurfatehah
9C  MOHD ASMI Nurul Syazhera Turkey
8/ 2052 TUR Turkey 222 T.29 230 T.26
8B AKCINAR Aleyna
8cC BOSTAN Yesim
8A  ELMAAGACLI Gizem Korea
5/ 2056 USA USA 217 228
5B COX Cassidy
5C KELLER Lexi
5A VAN NATTA Jamie IR Iran
12/ 2025 IRI IR Iran 221 219
12A  BARATCHI Parisa
12B GHORBANI Fereshteh
12C HASHEMPURE Alemeh Sadat Russia
13/ 2014 AUS Australia 218 222
13C  JONES Niamh
13A  MCSWAIN Madeline .
138 REDMAN Louise Russia
4/ 2058 RUS Russia 228 224
4B AVDEEVA Natalia
4A SAVENKOVA Alexandra GOLD
4C  VINOGRADOVA Mariia Korea
3/ 2061 DEN Denmark 230
3C  ANEAR Erika
3B JENSEN Tanja
3A SONNICHSEN Sarah Denmark
14/ 2002 PHI Philippines 214 229
14B CHAN Jennifer Dy
14A COJUANGCO Amaya Amparo
14C  CONCEPCION Kim Denmark
11/ 2033 INA Indonesia 224 T.27 231
11C  ANDRIYANI Triya Resky
11B SARI Rona Siska A
11A THREESYADINDA Dellie India
6/ 2056 IND India 224 T.28 223
6B DHAYAL Divya
6C MANDHARE Snehal
6A VENNAM Jyothi Surekha Denmark
7/ 2056 TPE Chinese Taipei 230 226
7A CHEN Yi-Hsuan
7C LEE Ting-Hsuan ) o SILVER
7B WU Ting-Ting Chinese Taipei Denmark
10/ 2033 NED Netherlands 221 226
10B  COUWENBERG Martine
10A DE LAAT Sanne
10C MARKOVIC Irina Chinese Taipei
15/ 2000 VIE  Vietnam 215 230 _
15A  CHAU Kieu Oanh Russia
158 LE NGOC Huyen . 226 BRONZE
15C  NGUYEN THI Nhat Le Colombia Russia
2/ 2073 COL Colombia 227 221 . -
2A  LOPEZ Sara _Chinese Taipei |
2B USQUIANO Alejandra 222
2C  VALDEZ Nora
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Compound Mixed Team

Result Brackets

Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 1

®

world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

World Record Mixed Team Match: 160/6 TONIOLI Marcella/PAGNONI Federico ITA Antalya (TUR) 2016-06-14
RR Rank / BKNOC - Name 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 1411 DEN Denmark 152
1B HANSEN Stephan
1A SONNICHSEN Sarah Denmark
16/ 1365 MEX Mexico 145 154
16B  CARDOSO Mario
16A  OCHOA-ANDERSON Linda Denmark
%
9/ 1386 RUS Russia 147 156 T.20
9B  BULAEV Anton
9A  SAVENKOVA Alexandra IR Iran
8/ 1387 IRI IR Iran 150 152
8A BARATCHI Parisa
8B EBADI Esmaeil Denmark
5/ 1396 TUR Turkey 149 157718
5A  ELMAAGACLI Gizem
58  ELMAAGACLI Demir Turkey
12/ 1382 NED Netherlands 148 151
12A DE LAAT Sanne
12B SCHLOESSER Mike USA
13/ 1382 SLO Slovenia 149 156 T.19
13A  ELLISON Toja
138 SITAR Dejan USA
4/ 1396 USA USA 152 152
4A VAN NATTA Jamie GOLD
4B WILDE Reo Korea
3/ 1397 COL Colombia 148
3B CARDONA Camilo Andres .
3A LOPEZ Sara Colombia
14/ 1373 INA Indonesia 143 153
14A  THREESYADINDA Dellie
14B WARDHANA Prima Wisnu India
11/ 1383 MAS Malaysia 152 152
11A MAT SALLEH Fatin Nurfatehah .
11B MAZUKI Mohd Juwaidi India
6/ 1395 IND India 154 156
6A VENNAM Jyothi Surekha
6B VERMA Abhishek Korea
7/ 1392 AUS Australia 150 1577120
7B COGHLAN Patrick SILVER
7A MCSWAIN Madeline Chinese Talpel Denmark
10/ 1383 TPE Chinese Taipei 156 154
10A CHEN Yi-Hsuan
10B  LIN Che-Wei Korea
15/ 1370 VIE Vietnam 153 158
15A CHAU Kieu Oanh USA
158 THACH Phi Hung Korea 153 BRONZE
2/ 1406 KOR Korea 156 159 USA
2B KIM Jongho .
2A SO Chaewon India
151
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ﬁ Recurve Men Team

ARCHERY WORLD CUP

s 16-21 May 2017 Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 216 Arrows
World Record 70 metres Round: 2087 IM Dong Hyun/KIM Bubmin/OH Jin Hyek KOR London (GBR) 2012-07-27
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 KOR - Korea IM Dong Hyun 686 2057
KIM Woojin 689
KIM Jongho 682
2 USA-USA ELLISON Brady 675 2015
GARRETT Zach 679
KLIMITCHEK Collin 661
3 JPN -Japan FURUKAWA Takaharu 668 1991
KIKUCHI Hideki 657
SUGIO Tomoki 666
4 TPE - Chinese Taipei DENG Yu-Cheng 656 1989
LUO Wei-Min 660
WEI Chun-Heng 673
5 FRA - France ANTOINE Thomas 657 1988
CHIRAULT Thomas 665
VALLADONT Jean-Charles 666
6 IND - India BASUMATARY Dhaniram 657 1986 T.83;28
DAS Atanu 677
VISWASH 652
7 NED - Netherlands VAN DEN BERG Sjef 669 1986 T.82;29
VAN DER VEN Rick 653
WIJLER Steve 664
8 CHN - PR China DING Liye 655 1984
LI Jialun 663
ZHAO Xueyin 666
9 MEX - Mexico ALVAREZ Luis 654 1982
BOARDMAN Ernesto 675
ZAMORA Oldair 653
10 RUS - Russia BALDANOV Arsalan 650 1980
KOZHIN Alexander 669
MAKHNENKO Artem 661
11 CAN - Canada MAXWELL Brian 656 1962
NGUYEN Hamilton 654
XUEREB Brandon 652
12 MAS - Malaysia KAMARUDDIN Haziq 649 1959
MOHAMAD Khairul Anuar 668
NOR HASRIN Muhammad Akmal 642
13 THA - Thailand PHUSAWAT Natthapoom 653 1955
THAI-UEA ltsarin 649
THAMWONG Witthaya 653
14 TUR - Turkey DAL Erdal Meric 654 1953
GAZOZ Mete 663
TEZEL Onur 636
15 KAZ - Kazakhstan GANKIN Denis 654 1938
MUSSAYEYV Sanzhar 639
SAIDIYEV Oibek 645
16 INA - Indonesia EGA AGATHA Riau 660 1928
PURNAMA Hendra 637
WIJAYA Muhammad Hanif 631
17 AUS - Australia STRICKLAND Samuel 626 1922
TYACK Ryan 669
WILSON Kane 627
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Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 1

Recurve Men Team

Qualification Round

v
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world archery

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 216 Arrows
World Record 70 metres Round: 2087 IM Dong Hyun/KIM Bubmin/OH Jin Hyek KOR London (GBR) 2012-07-27
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
18 IRI-IR Iran ASHRAFI Sadegh 645 1906
PIRALI NAJAFABADI Amin 635
SABZI Matin 626
19 PHI - Philippines JAVIER Mark 633 1891
MATAN Florante F. 644
TREMEDAL Rogelio Miguel 614
20 KSA - Saudi Arabia ALKURBI Abdulaziz 615 1869
ALOTAIBI Fares Mater 617
BIN ALI Abdulellh Ali Moh 637
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Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 1

Recurve Women Team

Qualification Round
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world archery

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 216 Arrows
World Record 70 metres Round: 2045 CHOI Misun/KI Bo Bae/CHANG Hye Jin KOR Antalya (TUR) 2016-06-14
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 KOR - Korea CHANG Hye Jin 673 2012
CHOI Misun 667
Kl Bo Bae 672
2 TPE - Chinese Taipei LE Chien-Ying 649 1958
LIN Shih-Chia 651
TAN Ya-Ting 658
3 JPN - Japan HAYAKAWA Ren 650 1950 T.71;20
KAWANAKA Kaori 652
NAKAMURA Miki 648
4 CHN - PR China CUI Yuanyuan 648 1950 T.63;14
LAN Lu 652
QI Yuhong 650
5 MEX - Mexico BAYARDO Gabriela 637 1935
ROMAN Aida 656
VALENCIA Alejandra 642
6 IND - India KUMARI Deepika 659 1925
PREETI 637
SAREN Monika 629
7 TUR - Turkey AKTUNA Aybuke 627 1920
ANAGOZ Yasemin 642
COSKUN Gulnaz 651
8 RUS - Russia ERDYNIEVA Natalia 650 1919
PEROVA Ksenia 642
TSYREMPILOVA Sayana 627
9 INA - Indonesia CHOIRUNISA Diananda 658 1912
ROCHMAWATI lka 637
WARDANI Titik 617
10 MAS - Malaysia ABDUL HALIL Nur Afisa 628 1898
GHAPAR Nur Aliya 637
LOKE Shin Hui 633
11 USA-USA BROWN Mackenzie 650 1892
LORIG Khatuna 617
SHEPHERD La Nola 625
12 KAZ - Kazakhstan ASKAROVA Karakoz 606 1874
SAIDIYEVA Luiza 631
TUKEBAYEVA Farida 637
13 PHI - Philippines BIDAURE Pia Elizabeth Angela 606 1848
HONGITAN Kareel Meer 636
TAGLE Nicole Marie 606
14 THA - Thailand KHUTHAWISAP Wasana 560 1713
PATTANODOME Ruthaiporn 556
PHUTDEE Waraporn 597
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Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 1

Recurve Mixed Team

Qualification Round
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world archery

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 144 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 KOR - Korea CHANG Hye Jin 673 1362
KIM Woojin 689
2 IND - India DAS Atanu 677 1336
KUMARI Deepika 659
3 TPE - Chinese Taipei TAN Ya-Ting 658 1331 T.62;22
WEI Chun-Heng 673
4 MEX - Mexico BOARDMAN Ernesto 675 1331 T.59;19
ROMAN Aida 656
5 USA-USA BROWN Mackenzie 650 1329
GARRETT Zach 679
6 JPN - Japan FURUKAWA Takaharu 668 1320
KAWANAKA Kaori 652
7 RUS - Russia ERDYNIEVA Natalia 650 1319
KOZHIN Alexander 669
8 INA - Indonesia CHOIRUNISA Diananda 658 1318 T.55;17
EGA AGATHA Riau 660
9 CHN - PR China LAN Lu 652 1318 T.52;12
ZHAO Xueyin 666
10 FRA - France ADICEOM Audrey 648 1314 T.58;23
VALLADONT Jean-Charles 666
11 TUR - Turkey COSKUN Gulnaz 651 1314 T.53;16
GAZOZ Mete 663
12 MAS - Malaysia GHAPAR Nur Aliya 637 1305
MOHAMAD Khairul Anuar 668
13 GBR - Great Britain FOLKARD Naomi 637 1299
HUSTON Patrick 662
14 KAZ - Kazakhstan GANKIN Denis 654 1291
TUKEBAYEVA Farida 637
15 COL - Colombia PINEDA Daniel Felipe 658 1290
RENDON Ana Maria 632
16 PHI - Philippines HONGITAN Kareel Meer 636 1280
MATAN Florante F. 644
17 AUS - Australia BYRNE Ella 609 1278
TYACK Ryan 669
18 IRI- IR Iran ALIPOOR Niloofar 626 1271
ASHRAFI Sadegh 645
19 FIN - Finland KUOPPA Taru 640 1270
PYYLAMPI Tero 630
20 THA - Thailand PHUTDEE Waraporn 597 1250
THAMWONG Witthaya 653
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Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 1

Compound Men Team

Qualification Round
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RESULTS OFFICIAL After 216 Arrows
World Record 50 metres Round: 2133 WIFLER Alex/ ANDERSON Steve/WILDE Reo USA Shanghai (CHN) 2016-04-27
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 USA-USA ANDERSON Steve 705 2116
GELLENTHIEN Braden 704
WILDE Reo 707
2 KOR - Korea CHOI Yonghee 699 2101
HONG Sung Ho 695
KIM Jongho 707
3 DEN - Denmark DAMSBO Martin 700 2099
HANSEN Stephan 704
LAURSEN Patrick 695
4 IND - India SINGH Amanijeet 695 2097
SRITHER Chinna Raju 697
VERMA Abhishek 705
5 IRI-IR Iran EBADI Esmaeil 703 2096
GHEIDI Majid 697
TAHERI Omid 696
6 FRA - France DELOBELLE Fabien 691 2084
DELOCHE Pierre-Julien 699
GENET Dominique 694
7 TUR - Turkey CAGIRAN Evren 687 2077
ELMAAGACLI Demir 703
YAKALI Samet Can 687
8 AUS - Australia BARRETT Tristan 687 2073
COGHLAN Patrick 704
OOSTHUIZEN Danie 682
9 RUS - Russia BULAEYV Anton 691 2067
KALASHNIKOV Viktor 685
PAVLOV Asim 691
10 COL - Colombia CARDONA Camilo Andres 696 2064
MUNOZ Daniel 683
OSPINA Jose Carlos 685
11 INA - Indonesia AKBAR Yoke Rizaldi 691 2063
SAPRIATNO 680
WARDHANA Prima Wisnu 692
12 MAS - Malaysia LEE Kin Lip 685 2059
MAZUKI Mohd Juwaidi 693
RUSLAN Zulfadhli 681
13 VIE - Vietnam MAI Xuan Duc 686 2057
NGUYEN Tien Cuong 682
THACH Phi Hung 689
14 RSA - South Africa CILLIERS Seppie 676 2051
DE KLERK Beyers 681
ROUX Patrick 694
15 KAZ - Kazakhstan KARABAYEYV Akbarali 682 2040 T.120;37
KHRISTICH Sergey 687
SOLODOVNIKOV Konstantin 671
16 TPE - Chinese Taipei CHEN Hsiang-Hsuan 676 2040 T.112;35
LIN Che-Wei 693
LIN Hsin-Min 671
17 PHI - Philippines CONCEPCION Niron Brylle 676 2034
DE LA CRUZ Paul Marton 684
VICENCIO Joseph 674
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Compound Men Team

Qualification Round

Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 1
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RESULTS OFFICIAL After 216 Arrows
World Record 50 metres Round: 2133 WIFLER Alex/ ANDERSON Steve/WILDE Reo USA Shanghai (CHN) 2016-04-27
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
18 THA - Thailand ITSARANGKUN NA AYUTTHAYA Dhansarit 677 2017
PHOHIRAN Khwanchai 673
PRATHEEPWATANAWONG Chanchai 667
19 HKG - Hong Kong LAU Chi Hung 670 2010
LEE Hoo Sam Patrick 676
YEN Ka King 664
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ﬁ Compound Women Team

ARCHERY WORLD CUP

s 16-21 May 2017 Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 216 Arrows
World Record 50 metres Round: 2095 VAN NATTA Jamie/COLIN Christie/WATSON Diane USA Shanghai (CHN) 2011-09-07
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 KOR - Korea CHOI Bomin 693 2084
KIM Yunhee 692
SO Chaewon 699
2 COL - Colombia LOPEZ Sara 701 2073
USQUIANO Alejandra 686
VALDEZ Nora 686
3 DEN - Denmark ANEAR Erika 667 2061
JENSEN Tanja 687
SONNICHSEN Sarah 707
4 RUS - Russia AVDEEVA Natalia 683 2058
SAVENKOVA Alexandra 695
VINOGRADOVA Mariia 680
5 USA-USA COX Cassidy 685 2056 T.127;52
KELLER Lexi 682
VAN NATTA Jamie 689
6 IND - India DHAYAL Divya 689 2056 T.122;58
MANDHARE Snehal 677
VENNAM Jyothi Surekha 690
7 TPE - Chinese Taipei CHEN Yi-Hsuan 690 2056 T.122;48
LEE Ting-Hsuan 683
WU Ting-Ting 683
8 TUR - Turkey AKCINAR Aleyna 680 2052
BOSTAN Yesim 679
ELMAAGACLI Gizem 693
9 MAS - Malaysia ISHAK Nor Rizah 679 2045
MAT SALLEH Fatin Nurfatehah 690
MOHD ASMI Nurul Syazhera 676
10 NED - Netherlands COUWENBERG Martine 678 2033 T.111;42
DE LAAT Sanne 680
MARKOVIC Irina 675
11 INA - Indonesia ANDRIYANI Triya Resky 675 2033 T.98;26
SARI Rona Siska 677
THREESYADINDA Dellie 681
12 IRI-IR Iran BARATCHI Parisa 684 2025
GHORBANI Fereshteh 678
HASHEMPURE Alemeh Sadat 663
13 AUS - Australia JONES Niamh 656 2014
MCSWAIN Madeline 688
REDMAN Louise 670
14 PHI - Philippines CHAN Jennifer Dy 676 2002
COJUANGCO Amaya Amparo 681
CONCEPCION Kim 645
15 VIE - Vietham CHAU Kieu Oanh 681 2000
LE NGOC Huyen 661
NGUYEN THI Nhat Le 658
16 THA - Thailand ANUTARAPORN Suvaporn 663 1984
DETCHOKUL Sunee 654
MANEESOMBATKUL Kanyavee 667
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@ wvunom ShaNghai (CHN) Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 1 "
ﬁ Compound Mixed Team ‘vl
SRt 16-21 May 2017 Qualification Round —"
RESULTS OFFICIAL After 144 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 DEN - Denmark HANSEN Stephan 704 1411
SONNICHSEN Sarah 707
2 KOR - Korea KIM Jongho 707 1406
SO Chaewon 699
3 COL - Colombia CARDONA Camilo Andres 696 1397
LOPEZ Sara 701
4 USA-USA VAN NATTA Jamie 689 1396 T.104;46
WILDE Reo 707
5 TUR - Turkey ELMAAGACLI Gizem 693 1396 T.102;46
ELMAAGACLI Demir 703
6 IND - India VENNAM Jyothi Surekha 690 1395
VERMA Abhishek 705
7 AUS - Australia COGHLAN Patrick 704 1392
MCSWAIN Madeline 688
8 IRI-IR Iran BARATCHI Parisa 684 1387
EBADI Esmaeil 703
9 RUS - Russia BULAEV Anton 691 1386
SAVENKOVA Alexandra 695
10 TPE - Chinese Taipei CHEN Yi-Hsuan 690 1383 T.94;36
LIN Che-Wei 693
11 MAS - Malaysia MAT SALLEH Fatin Nurfatehah 690 1383 T.89;39
MAZUKI Mohd Juwaidi 693
12 NED - Netherlands DE LAAT Sanne 680 1382 T.91;36
SCHLOESSER Mike 702
13 SLO - Slovenia ELLISON Toja 689 1382 T.90;40
SITAR Dejan 693
14 INA - Indonesia THREESYADINDA Dellie 681 1373
WARDHANA Prima Wisnu 692
15 VIE - Vietham CHAU Kieu Oanh 681 1370
THACH Phi Hung 689
16 MEX - Mexico CARDOSO Mario 677 1365 T.78;28 SO T.19,
OCHOA-ANDERSON Linda 688
17 PHI - Philippines COJUANGCO Amaya Amparo 681 1365 T.78;22 SOT.18,
DE LA CRUZ Paul Marton 684
18 FRA - France DELOCHE Pierre-Julien 699 1362
HERVE Sandra 663
19 THA - Thailand ITSARANGKUN NA AYUTTHAYA Dhansarit 677 1344
MANEESOMBATKUL Kanyavee 667
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